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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Adair County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Molly Hadley  10W1. 101
Shelby Smith  11W2. 102

Allen County Scottsville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Davi Thompson  11M1. 103

Ashland Blazer
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Haleigh Adkins  09W1. 104
Jack Alley  10M2. 105
Nana Amo-Mensah  10M3. 106
Josie Bevins  10W4. 107
Macie Bevins  07W5. 108
Ryan Bryant  12M6. 109
Isaac Caines  12M7. 110
Austin Clay  12M8. 111
Brooklyn Coburn  09W9. 112
Kolby Coburn  10M10. 113
Janaya Farrow  12W11. 114
Haley Fielding  09W12. 115
Jahvion Garrett  10M13. 116
Dalton Gray  10M14. 117
Abbey Green  11W15. 118
Rebekah Howard  11W16. 119
Grant Kelley  11M17. 120
Emma Latherow  10W18. 121
Jack Latherow  10M19. 122
Luke Maze  11M20. 123
Angelina Patel  11W21. 124
Keontae Pittman  10M22. 125
Micah Poindexter  09W23. 126
Kate Reese  12W24. 127
Lillian Sebastian  09W25. 128
Thomas Skaggs  10M26. 129
Caleb Tackett  10M27. 130
Chris Thornburg  10M28. 131
Mary Alice Thornburg  12W29. 132
Emily Trogdon  10W30. 133
Emma Wiley  07W31. 134
Relay Sex
Ashland Blazer #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#133 Emily Trogdon;  #118 Abbey Green;  #124 Angelina Patel;  #128 Lillian Sebastian
#126 Micah Poindexter;  #114 Janaya Farrow;  #104 Haleigh Adkins;  
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Ashland Blazer
Relay Sex   
Ashland Blazer #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.

#128 Lillian Sebastian;  #127 Kate Reese;  #124 Angelina Patel;  #118 Abbey Green
#133 Emily Trogdon;  #104 Haleigh Adkins;  #126 Micah Poindexter;  

Ashland Blazer #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#126 Micah Poindexter;  #124 Angelina Patel;  #127 Kate Reese;  #132 Mary Alice Thornburg
#119 Rebekah Howard;  #114 Janaya Farrow;  #118 Abbey Green;  

Ashland Blazer #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#119 Rebekah Howard;  #132 Mary Alice Thornburg;  #115 Haley Fielding;  #127 Kate Reese
#108 Macie Bevins;  #134 Emma Wiley;  #112 Brooklyn Coburn;  

Ashland Blazer #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#130 Caleb Tackett;  #105 Jack Alley;  #131 Chris Thornburg;  #116 Jahvion Garrett
#125 Keontae Pittman;  #120 Grant Kelley;  #113 Kolby Coburn;  #129 Thomas Skaggs

Ashland Blazer #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#130 Caleb Tackett;  #105 Jack Alley;  #131 Chris Thornburg;  #116 Jahvion Garrett
#125 Keontae Pittman;  #120 Grant Kelley;  #110 Isaac Caines;  #113 Kolby Coburn

Ashland Blazer #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#111 Austin Clay;  #116 Jahvion Garrett;  

Ashland Blazer - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#123 Luke Maze;  #120 Grant Kelley;  

Ashland Blazer #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X9.
#123 Luke Maze;  #111 Austin Clay;  #120 Grant Kelley;  #117 Dalton Gray
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Bardstown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Anihya Allen  09W1. 135
Paige Ballard  12W2. 136
Tate Blincoe  07W3. 137
Tristan Boggs  12M4. 138
Julia Brown  07W5. 139
Andrea Carrier  09W6. 140
Autumn Carrier  08W7. 141
Austin Cissell  11M8. 142
Asia Cooper  10W9. 143
Casey Dickey  10M10. 144
Omar Dizdar  09M11. 145
Sophia Downs  10W12. 146
Savannah Embry  10W13. 147
Lakin Festervan  12W14. 148
Caleb Flanagan  12M15. 149
Kaia Grabbert  08W16. 150
Tyler Hall  10M17. 151
Ethan Hennessey  12M18. 152
Eli Hill  09M19. 153
Emily Hines  09W20. 154
Tori Horn  10W21. 155
Rory Kiser  10W22. 156
Kavonte Mason  11M23. 157
Jarel Montgomery  10M24. 158
Reggie Phillips  11M25. 159
Trey Phillips  12M26. 160
David Ritchie  09M27. 161
Campbell Roby  10W28. 162
Jayden Rogers  10M29. 163
Whitney Rogers  08W30. 164
Emma Sympson  08W31. 165
Kendalynn Trulock  08W32. 166
Olivia Walton  09W33. 167
Micheal Williams  09M34. 168
Addison Woods  09W35. 169
Rozlyn Young  10W36. 170
Ashley Zizzo  12W37. 171
Relay Sex
Bardstown #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#137 Tate Blincoe;  #150 Kaia Grabbert;  #164 Whitney Rogers;  #165 Emma Sympson
#169 Addison Woods;  #166 Kendalynn Trulock;  #148 Lakin Festervan;  #162 Campbell Roby

Bardstown #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#148 Lakin Festervan;  #162 Campbell Roby;  #156 Rory Kiser;  #171 Ashley Zizzo
#167 Olivia Walton;  #139 Julia Brown;  #137 Tate Blincoe;  #150 Kaia Grabbert
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Bardstown
Relay Sex   
Bardstown #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.

#139 Julia Brown;  #148 Lakin Festervan;  #162 Campbell Roby;  #171 Ashley Zizzo
#167 Olivia Walton;  #156 Rory Kiser;  

Bardstown #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#157 Kavonte Mason;  #158 Jarel Montgomery;  #159 Reggie Phillips;  #152 Ethan Hennessey
#168 Micheal Williams;  #145 Omar Dizdar;  #144 Casey Dickey;  #138 Tristan Boggs

Bardstown - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX5.
#135 Anihya Allen;  #170 Rozlyn Young;  

Bardstown - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.
#154 Emily Hines;  #142 Austin Cissell;  

Bardstown #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#140 Andrea Carrier;  #141 Autumn Carrier;  

Bardstown - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#135 Anihya Allen;  #138 Tristan Boggs;  

Bardstown - 'C' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#142 Austin Cissell;  #154 Emily Hines;  

Bardstown #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X10.
#142 Austin Cissell;  #138 Tristan Boggs;  #135 Anihya Allen;  #154 Emily Hines

Bardstown - 'B' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X11.
#147 Savannah Embry;  #155 Tori Horn;  #140 Andrea Carrier;  #141 Autumn Carrier

Belfry
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Rudy Blackwell  08M1. 172
Grayson Cook  11M2. 173
Neil Copley  08M3. 174
Isaac Dixon  10M4. 175
Dylan Goff  11M5. 176
Isaiah Hackney  11M6. 177
Peyton Hensley  11M7. 178
Randall West  12M8. 179
Relay Sex
Belfry #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#174 Neil Copley;  #177 Isaiah Hackney;  #178 Peyton Hensley;  #175 Isaac Dixon
#173 Grayson Cook;  #172 Rudy Blackwell;  

Belfry #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#177 Isaiah Hackney;  #179 Randall West;  #176 Dylan Goff;  #175 Isaac Dixon
#174 Neil Copley;  #172 Rudy Blackwell;  

Bell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cody Brannon  12M1. 180
Andrew Caldwell  10M2. 181
Ashlund Dennis  12M3. 182
Caden Miracle  08M4. 183
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School Roster

Bourbon County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Nate Berry  08M1. 184
Katie Boshears  09W2. 185
Molly Cummins  11W3. 186
MaKayla Felty  09W4. 187
Ashleigh Gambill  07W5. 188
Isaiah Gibbs  12M6. 189
Cade Goebel  09M7. 190
Kylie Hernandez  08W8. 191
Tristen Hess  09M9. 192
Anna Hunsinger  09W10. 193
Chase Hunsinger  12M11. 194
Austin Lay  11M12. 195
Cody Lunsford  12M13. 196
Hunter Lunsford  07M14. 197
Conner McKinzie  09M15. 198
Lillian Page  10W16. 199
Andrew Perraut  08M17. 200
John Perraut  08M18. 201
Madi Perraut  10W19. 202
Rebecca Ritchie  12W20. 203
Rayna Roberts  10W21. 204
Jared Sandefur  11M22. 205
Faythe Seymour  10W23. 206
Bethany Simpson  07W24. 207
Kevin Tamariz  12M25. 208
Ximena Tamariz  10W26. 209
Jennifer Wilson  09W27. 210
Jocey Young  09W28. 211
Tori Young  09W29. 212
Relay Sex
Bourbon County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#186 Molly Cummins;  #203 Rebecca Ritchie;  #204 Rayna Roberts;  #210 Jennifer Wilson
#206 Faythe Seymour;  #185 Katie Boshears;  #212 Tori Young;  #191 Kylie Hernandez

Bourbon County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#186 Molly Cummins;  #212 Tori Young;  #191 Kylie Hernandez;  #210 Jennifer Wilson
#187 MaKayla Felty;  #185 Katie Boshears;  #204 Rayna Roberts;  #203 Rebecca Ritchie

Bourbon County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#187 MaKayla Felty;  #212 Tori Young;  #211 Jocey Young;  #210 Jennifer Wilson
#191 Kylie Hernandez;  #185 Katie Boshears;  #207 Bethany Simpson;  #209 Ximena Tamariz

Bourbon County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#187 MaKayla Felty;  #185 Katie Boshears;  #211 Jocey Young;  #209 Ximena Tamariz
#191 Kylie Hernandez;  #207 Bethany Simpson;  #202 Madi Perraut;  #212 Tori Young
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Bourbon County
Relay Sex   
Bourbon County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM5.

#205 Jared Sandefur;  #198 Conner McKinzie;  #192 Tristen Hess;  #208 Kevin Tamariz
#200 Andrew Perraut;  #189 Isaiah Gibbs;  #201 John Perraut;  #184 Nate Berry

Bourbon County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.
#197 Hunter Lunsford;  #196 Cody Lunsford;  

Boyd County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Zac Caldwell  12M1. 213
Isaiah Caperton  11M2. 214
Grant Chaffin  09M3. 215
Tyler Conn  11M4. 216
Jake Crawford  11M5. 217
Spenser Elswick  09M6. 218
Jonathan Hicks  12M7. 219
Sam Jenkins  11M8. 220
Michael Johnson  10M9. 221
Morgan Lewis  09W10. 222
Dean Martin  09M11. 223
Libbi Mays  10W12. 224
Landon Meade  12M13. 225
Gracie Opell  11W14. 226
Cade Potter  12M15. 227
Thomas Salyer  12M16. 228
Tracy Shumway  11M17. 229
Mason Simmons  07M18. 230
Waylon Smith  09M19. 231
JB Terrill  09M20. 232
Colby Winters  10M21. 233
Relay Sex
Boyd County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#219 Jonathan Hicks;  #232 JB Terrill;  #220 Sam Jenkins;  #214 Isaiah Caperton
#233 Colby Winters;  #216 Tyler Conn;  #215 Grant Chaffin;  #217 Jake Crawford

Boyd County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#214 Isaiah Caperton;  #232 JB Terrill;  #215 Grant Chaffin;  #216 Tyler Conn
#217 Jake Crawford;  #231 Waylon Smith;  #230 Mason Simmons;  #218 Spenser Elswick

Boyd County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX3.
#229 Tracy Shumway;  #225 Landon Meade;  

Boyd County - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#221 Michael Johnson;  #219 Jonathan Hicks;  
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Boyle County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Landen Bartleson  11M1. 234
Cameron Britton  12M2. 235
Gentry Brummett  11M3. 236
Payton Bugg  08W4. 237
Riley Cerqueira  10W5. 238
Jackson Cox  12M6. 239
Chris Duffy  12M7. 240
Chelsea Elmore  12W8. 241
Valerie Fieberg  11W9. 242
Zachary Glasscoc  12M10. 243
Ezekiel Harless  12M11. 244
Ryan Henry  12M12. 245
Naia Hutchins  09W13. 246
Will Imfeld  12M14. 247
Hennessy Ison  09W15. 248
Caleb Jackson  12M16. 249
Emma Jackson  09W17. 250
Marquise Kinley  11M18. 251
Kennedy Kirkland  09W19. 252
Will Lafavers  12M20. 253
Kaylee Lanigan  11W21. 254
Alex Lockhart  09M22. 255
Robert McClellan  12M23. 256
Will McDaniel  10M24. 257
Ethan Miller  11M25. 258
Daneezia Patton  11W26. 259
Grayson Rahbany  11M27. 260
Zoe Robbins  08W28. 261
Ezarious Roller  11M29. 262
Ashley Smith  12W30. 263
Seth Stomberger  12M31. 264
Annabelle Tarter  07W32. 265
Madison Teague  11W33. 266
Lindsey Warriner  10W34. 267
Relay Sex
Boyle County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#237 Payton Bugg;  #241 Chelsea Elmore;  #259 Daneezia Patton;  #267 Lindsey Warriner
#250 Emma Jackson;  #263 Ashley Smith;  #254 Kaylee Lanigan;  #252 Kennedy Kirkland

Boyle County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#237 Payton Bugg;  #241 Chelsea Elmore;  #250 Emma Jackson;  #252 Kennedy Kirkland
#254 Kaylee Lanigan;  #259 Daneezia Patton;  #267 Lindsey Warriner;  

Boyle County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#254 Kaylee Lanigan;  #241 Chelsea Elmore;  #250 Emma Jackson;  #259 Daneezia Patton
#237 Payton Bugg;  #252 Kennedy Kirkland;  #267 Lindsey Warriner;  #261 Zoe Robbins
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Boyle County
Relay Sex   
Boyle County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.

#246 Naia Hutchins;  #250 Emma Jackson;  #242 Valerie Fieberg;  #265 Annabelle Tarter
#261 Zoe Robbins;  

Boyle County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#251 Marquise Kinley;  #240 Chris Duffy;  #245 Ryan Henry;  #260 Grayson Rahbany
#234 Landen Bartleson;  #257 Will McDaniel;  #249 Caleb Jackson;  #235 Cameron Britton

Boyle County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#249 Caleb Jackson;  #239 Jackson Cox;  #240 Chris Duffy;  #260 Grayson Rahbany
#234 Landen Bartleson;  #257 Will McDaniel;  #245 Ryan Henry;  #244 Ezekiel Harless

Boyle County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#236 Gentry Brummett;  #239 Jackson Cox;  #244 Ezekiel Harless;  #253 Will Lafavers
#245 Ryan Henry;  #260 Grayson Rahbany;  #264 Seth Stomberger;  #256 Robert McClellan
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Butler County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bryar Beasley  10M1. 268
Gage Beasley  07M2. 269
Landon Binion  10M3. 270
Michelle Cardwell  12W4. 271
Candance Cline  10W5. 272
Alex Elmore  09M6. 273
Conner Glass  11M7. 274
Mac Hampton  11M8. 275
Christian Henderson  10M9. 276
Samantha Henderson  11W10. 277
Autumn Jenkins  11W11. 278
Bowen Kirby  10M12. 279
Luke laughing  09M13. 280
Tyler Lynch  11M14. 281
Tug Maxfield  09M15. 282
Josh Morris  10M16. 283
Mattie Smith  09W17. 284
Trenton Stovall  11M18. 285
Trey Stovall  09M19. 286
Alyssa Thacker  09W20. 287
Briley Webster  07W21. 288
Hannah Whittinghill  12W22. 289
Relay Sex
Butler County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#278 Autumn Jenkins;  #288 Briley Webster;  #271 Michelle Cardwell;  #289 Hannah Whittingh
#284 Mattie Smith;  #277 Samantha Henderson;  #287 Alyssa Thacker;  #272 Candance Cline

Butler County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#270 Landon Binion;  #283 Josh Morris;  #281 Tyler Lynch;  #275 Mac Hampton
#273 Alex Elmore;  #276 Christian Henderson;  #282 Tug Maxfield;  

Butler County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#285 Trenton Stovall;  #283 Josh Morris;  #281 Tyler Lynch;  #275 Mac Hampton
#276 Christian Henderson;  #270 Landon Binion;  #273 Alex Elmore;  

Butler County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#281 Tyler Lynch;  #268 Bryar Beasley;  #285 Trenton Stovall;  #279 Bowen Kirby
#276 Christian Henderson;  #286 Trey Stovall;  #270 Landon Binion;  

Butler County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#286 Trey Stovall;  #268 Bryar Beasley;  #279 Bowen Kirby;  #276 Christian Henderson
#269 Gage Beasley;  #281 Tyler Lynch;  #274 Conner Glass;  #280 Luke laughing
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Caldwell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Dylan Cavanaugh  12M1. 290
Trace Olden  12M2. 291
Elija Shaheen  09M3. 292
Jadon Towe  10M4. 293
Baron Wells  10M5. 294
Ethan Wetherspoon  09M6. 295
Kyrese White  12M7. 296
Relay Sex
Caldwell County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#295 Ethan Wetherspoon;  #290 Dylan Cavanaugh;  #296 Kyrese White;  #291 Trace Olden
#292 Elija Shaheen;  #294 Baron Wells;  
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Calloway County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mattie Adams  12W1. 297
Rebbie Balmer  12W2. 298
Timarian Bledsoe  09M3. 299
Carson Bobo  10M4. 300
Kayle Bradley  12W5. 301
Elle Carson  10W6. 302
Gabriel Carson  09M7. 303
Cheryl Chestnut  11W8. 304
Sunny Clark  09W9. 305
Chaney Cox  11W10. 306
Olivia Crouch  11W11. 307
Logan Curd  12M12. 308
McKenzie Davis  09W13. 309
Spring Dolbee  12W14. 310
Wyatt Dunham  10M15. 311
Jayden Dunn  11M16. 312
Aaron Fennel  10M17. 313
McKenzie Flowers  09W18. 314
McKayla Gardner  11W19. 315
Amanda Harpole  12W20. 316
Reese Henderson  09M21. 317
Anna Hill  11W22. 318
Elizabeth Hornbuckle  11W23. 319
Logan Howes  12M24. 320
Ellie Jackson  11W25. 321
Kaylee Jackson  11W26. 322
Tatum Jackson  11W27. 323
Jadyn Lencki  11W28. 324
Eli Maggart  10M29. 325
Rylie McCallon  09W30. 326
Joza Mikulcik  12W31. 327
Hunter Morrison  12M32. 328
Ben Nelson  11M33. 329
Ella Phillips  10W34. 330
Avery Poston  09W35. 331
Connor Potts  11M36. 332
Daniel Puckett  08M37. 333
Joseph Ramirez  11M38. 334
Luke Schwepker  11M39. 335
Jesse Shelton  11M40. 336
Trent Sirls  10M41. 337
Ainsley Smith  10W42. 338
Dareios Stribling  12M43. 339
Ethan Thrift  11M44. 340



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/29/2019  Page 12
KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Calloway County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Oscar Vasquez  11M45. 341
Jacob Warner  11M46. 342
Jacob Watters  11M47. 343
Alyssa Wicker  11W48. 344
Jessica Wicker  11W49. 345
Trystan Wright  09M50. 346
Relay Sex
Calloway County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#306 Chaney Cox;  #321 Ellie Jackson;  #302 Elle Carson;  #309 McKenzie Davis
#331 Avery Poston;  #324 Jadyn Lencki;  #330 Ella Phillips;  #298 Rebbie Balmer

Calloway County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#321 Ellie Jackson;  #331 Avery Poston;  #318 Anna Hill;  #309 McKenzie Davis
#306 Chaney Cox;  #305 Sunny Clark;  #314 McKenzie Flowers;  #324 Jadyn Lencki

Calloway County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#344 Alyssa Wicker;  #302 Elle Carson;  #338 Ainsley Smith;  #318 Anna Hill
#321 Ellie Jackson;  #305 Sunny Clark;  #314 McKenzie Flowers;  #324 Jadyn Lencki

Calloway County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#344 Alyssa Wicker;  #345 Jessica Wicker;  #302 Elle Carson;  #338 Ainsley Smith
#331 Avery Poston;  #318 Anna Hill;  #305 Sunny Clark;  #321 Ellie Jackson

Calloway County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#343 Jacob Watters;  #308 Logan Curd;  #313 Aaron Fennel;  #335 Luke Schwepker
#299 Timarian Bledsoe;  #332 Connor Potts;  #340 Ethan Thrift;  #342 Jacob Warner

Calloway County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#343 Jacob Watters;  #308 Logan Curd;  #313 Aaron Fennel;  #335 Luke Schwepker
#340 Ethan Thrift;  #299 Timarian Bledsoe;  #336 Jesse Shelton;  #342 Jacob Warner

Calloway County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#308 Logan Curd;  #342 Jacob Warner;  #339 Dareios Stribling;  #313 Aaron Fennel
#303 Gabriel Carson;  #340 Ethan Thrift;  #346 Trystan Wright;  #332 Connor Potts

Calloway County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#329 Ben Nelson;  #337 Trent Sirls;  #311 Wyatt Dunham;  #339 Dareios Stribling
#317 Reese Henderson;  #333 Daniel Puckett;  #325 Eli Maggart;  #300 Carson Bobo

Calloway County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#316 Amanda Harpole;  #304 Cheryl Chestnut;  

Calloway County - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#326 Rylie McCallon;  #322 Kaylee Jackson;  

Calloway County - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#323 Tatum Jackson;  #312 Jayden Dunn;  

Calloway County - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#307 Olivia Crouch;  #320 Logan Howes;  

Calloway County #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX13.
#332 Connor Potts;  #334 Joseph Ramirez;  

Calloway County - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX14.
#316 Amanda Harpole;  #328 Hunter Morrison;  

Calloway County - 'C' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX15.
#326 Rylie McCallon;  #322 Kaylee Jackson;  
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Calloway County
Relay Sex   
Calloway County #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X16.

#316 Amanda Harpole;  #328 Hunter Morrison;  #332 Connor Potts;  #334 Joseph Ramirez
Calloway County - 'B' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X17.

#326 Rylie McCallon;  #322 Kaylee Jackson;  #299 Timarian Bledsoe;  #304 Cheryl Chestnut
Calloway County - 'C' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X18.

#307 Olivia Crouch;  #301 Kayle Bradley;  #323 Tatum Jackson;  #320 Logan Howes

Casey County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jaylee Atwood  07W1. 347
Elektra Clauer  07W2. 348
Laura Cuin  12W3. 349
Federico Diaz  12M4. 350
Brenna Hayes  12W5. 351
Alyssa Sharp  11W6. 352
Abby Vaughn  08W7. 353
Jenna Vaughn  12W8. 354
Relay Sex
Casey County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#354 Jenna Vaughn;  #353 Abby Vaughn;  #352 Alyssa Sharp;  #349 Laura Cuin
#348 Elektra Clauer;  #347 Jaylee Atwood;  
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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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Christian Academy-Louisville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Caroline Bobnar  09W1. 355
Paxton Brizendine  12W2. 356
Ashlyn Clark  10W3. 357
Lily Clinton  10W4. 358
Austin Collins  11M5. 359
Addi Dewey  09W6. 360
Jenna Doezema  09W7. 361
Andrew Dupps  09M8. 362
Matthew Duvall  12M9. 363
Lucille Hamman  09W10. 364
Alijah Hilliard  11W11. 365
Kaylyn Hubbard  09W12. 366
Alyssa Jenkins  10W13. 367
Malcolm Jones  12M14. 368
Anna Kimbell  12W15. 369
Rachel Kimbell  10W16. 370
Anne Marie Krebs  08W17. 371
Janna Leef  10W18. 372
Broder Magnuson  12M19. 373
Allison Melhorn  11W20. 374
Tommy Ott  09M21. 375
Braden Sarin  12M22. 376
Macy Schieber  12W23. 377
Josh Starmer  11M24. 378
Jessica Stitzinger  09W25. 379
Macy Stitzinger  09W26. 380
Cameron Tapp  10M27. 381
Grace True  12W28. 382
Samantha Weaver  11W29. 383
Abbie White  11W30. 384
Kaylee Wilson  10W31. 385
Audrey Wright  12W32. 386
John Young  11M33. 387
Relay Sex
Christian Academy-Louisville #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#357 Ashlyn Clark;  #366 Kaylyn Hubbard;  #367 Alyssa Jenkins;  #383 Samantha Weaver
#370 Rachel Kimbell;  #382 Grace True;  #358 Lily Clinton;  #364 Lucille Hamman

Christian Academy-Louisville #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#369 Anna Kimbell;  #365 Alijah Hilliard;  #380 Macy Stitzinger;  #379 Jessica Stitzinger
#361 Jenna Doezema;  #367 Alyssa Jenkins;  #385 Kaylee Wilson;  #371 Anne Marie Krebs

Christian Academy-Louisville #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#371 Anne Marie Krebs;  #380 Macy Stitzinger;  #374 Allison Melhorn;  #355 Caroline Bobnar
#377 Macy Schieber;  #372 Janna Leef;  #386 Audrey Wright;  #384 Abbie White



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/29/2019  Page 15
KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Christian Academy-Louisville
Relay Sex   
Christian Academy-Louisville #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.

#363 Matthew Duvall;  #368 Malcolm Jones;  #373 Broder Magnuson;  #376 Braden Sarin
#381 Cameron Tapp;  #375 Tommy Ott;  #362 Andrew Dupps;  #378 Josh Starmer

Clay County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Elijah Durham  12M1. 388
Jennings White  12M2. 389

Collins
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lucas Hershberger  11M1. 390
Jacob Ison  09M2. 391
Nathan Jacobs  12M3. 392
Aunetrae Johnson  12M4. 393
Cole Martens  09M5. 394
Elijah Patton  09M6. 395
Matson Phalen  10M7. 396
TJ Rawlins  12M8. 397
James Solinger  08M9. 398
Nolan Thomas  11M10. 399
Riley Turpen  11M11. 400
Gabriel Vergara  09M12. 401
Lilly Vest  10W13. 402
Jeremy Yocum  11M14. 403
Relay Sex
Collins #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#399 Nolan Thomas;  #396 Matson Phalen;  #401 Gabriel Vergara;  #397 TJ Rawlins
#391 Jacob Ison;  #390 Lucas Hershberger;  #393 Aunetrae Johnson;  #394 Cole Martens

Collins #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#403 Jeremy Yocum;  #400 Riley Turpen;  #391 Jacob Ison;  #401 Gabriel Vergara
#398 James Solinger;  #399 Nolan Thomas;  #390 Lucas Hershberger;  #396 Matson Phalen
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Corbin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Andon Asher  09M1. 404
Logan Bargo  11M2. 405
Max Barnett  11M3. 406
Jonah Black  09M4. 407
Justin Brummett  12M5. 408
Cady Estep  10W6. 409
Lauren Faulkner  10W7. 410
Ariella Garland  12W8. 411
Christian Gosselin  12M9. 412
Taylor Johnson  12M10. 413
Josh Jones  10M11. 414
Treyveon Longmire  09M12. 415
Camden Mackey  10M13. 416
Corey Marcum  12M14. 417
Hannah Morton  09W15. 418
Tyler Neal  12M16. 419
Baleigh Noland  12W17. 420
Allie Pennington  10W18. 421
William Poynter  12M19. 422
Jadyn Robertson  12W20. 423
Maddie Jo Russell  07W21. 424
Cole Shelton  11M22. 425
Lauren Simons  12W23. 426
Sean Simons  09M24. 427
Brodie Skinner  12M25. 428
Brooke Skinner  12W26. 429
Jake Steely  11M27. 430
Noah Steely  12M28. 431
Austin Terrell  10M29. 432
Chase Thomas  09M30. 433
Relay Sex
Corbin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#410 Lauren Faulkner;  #420 Baleigh Noland;  #418 Hannah Morton;  #426 Lauren Simons
#421 Allie Pennington;  #411 Ariella Garland;  

Corbin #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#415 Treyveon Longmire;  #428 Brodie Skinner;  #413 Taylor Johnson;  #408 Justin Brummett
#430 Jake Steely;  #412 Christian Gosselin;  #406 Max Barnett;  #419 Tyler Neal

Corbin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#404 Andon Asher;  #427 Sean Simons;  #432 Austin Terrell;  #431 Noah Steely
#417 Corey Marcum;  #433 Chase Thomas;  #407 Jonah Black;  #405 Logan Bargo
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DeSales
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lance Roark  11M1. 434
Ethan Weston  11M2. 435

Doss
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Darius Black  12M1. 436
Damion Blust  11M2. 437
Doanta Davis  12M3. 438
Trevor Henderson  12M4. 439
Erick Irankunda  12M5. 440
Shawn Jones  12M6. 441
Quion Lee  12M7. 442
Lucas Mathes  12M8. 443
Jakobe Sutton  11M9. 444
Rodrick Teagle  12M10. 445
Relay Sex
Doss #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#441 Shawn Jones;  #436 Darius Black;  #437 Damion Blust;  #444 Jakobe Sutton
#445 Rodrick Teagle;  #440 Erick Irankunda;  

Doss #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.
#445 Rodrick Teagle;  #443 Lucas Mathes;  

Doss - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX3.
#442 Quion Lee;  #439 Trevor Henderson;  

Doss #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#445 Rodrick Teagle;  #443 Lucas Mathes;  

Doss #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X5.
#438 Doanta Davis;  #443 Lucas Mathes;  #445 Rodrick Teagle;  #439 Trevor Henderson

East Carter
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Zach Bayless  12M1. 446
Jacob Bender  10M2. 447
Riley Brown  09W3. 448
Kayla Dearfield  12W4. 449
Shawn Greenhill  11M5. 450
David Hutchinson  09M6. 451
Kaylee Lewis  12W7. 452
Ethan Moore  10M8. 453
Sean Nunley  12M9. 454
Chelsey Sexton   9W10. 455
Sarah Tussey  10W11. 456
Relay Sex
East Carter #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X1.

#449 Kayla Dearfield;  #446 Zach Bayless;  #450 Shawn Greenhill;  #454 Sean Nunley
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East Jessamine
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Gary Adams  12M1. 457
Alexis Baker  09W2. 458
Kyle Bradshaw  11M3. 459
Mackinze Bretz  08W4. 460
Jameka Campbell  08W5. 461
Reece Evans  08W6. 462
Garand Fields  12M7. 463
Aimee Hagins  11W8. 464
Amaya Higgins  10W9. 465
Ma'Lonn Holcomb  12W10. 466
Tajii Jackson  09M11. 467
Mac Kosin  08M12. 468
Victoria Linnik  10W13. 469
Turner McHolan  11M14. 470
Jada Mckinney  10W15. 471
Austin Mcmillan  10M16. 472
Dylan Moore  11M17. 473
Zion Morgan  12M18. 474
Melanie Orlicka  11W19. 475
Cole Rankin  12M20. 476
Kodi Reeder  10M21. 477
Preston Sagastegui  12M22. 478
Jocelyn Salazar  10W23. 479
Lily Slusher  12W24. 480
Evan Watts  12M25. 481
Isaiah Williams  11M26. 482
Relay Sex
East Jessamine #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#461 Jameka Campbell;  #466 Ma'Lonn Holcomb;  #464 Aimee Hagins;  #465 Amaya Higgins
#462 Reece Evans;  #469 Victoria Linnik;  #471 Jada Mckinney;  #479 Jocelyn Salazar

East Jessamine #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#471 Jada Mckinney;  #479 Jocelyn Salazar;  #464 Aimee Hagins;  #465 Amaya Higgins
#469 Victoria Linnik;  #461 Jameka Campbell;  #466 Ma'Lonn Holcomb;  #462 Reece Evans

East Jessamine #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#469 Victoria Linnik;  #479 Jocelyn Salazar;  #462 Reece Evans;  #464 Aimee Hagins
#465 Amaya Higgins;  #458 Alexis Baker;  #460 Mackinze Bretz;  #480 Lily Slusher

East Jessamine #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#476 Cole Rankin;  #470 Turner McHolan;  #472 Austin Mcmillan;  #473 Dylan Moore
#459 Kyle Bradshaw;  #481 Evan Watts;  #482 Isaiah Williams;  #467 Tajii Jackson

East Jessamine #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#476 Cole Rankin;  #478 Preston Sagastegui;  #457 Gary Adams;  #474 Zion Morgan
#470 Turner McHolan;  #472 Austin Mcmillan;  #481 Evan Watts;  #473 Dylan Moore
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East Jessamine
Relay Sex   
East Jessamine #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.

#457 Gary Adams;  #463 Garand Fields;  #478 Preston Sagastegui;  #481 Evan Watts
#477 Kodi Reeder;  #468 Mac Kosin;  #476 Cole Rankin;  #473 Dylan Moore



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/29/2019  Page 20
KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Elizabethtown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Donovan Adams  09M1. 483
Tyrin Aguirre  09M2. 484
Sarah Been  12W3. 485
Trayjan Bradley  12M4. 486
Chloe Chadwick  12W5. 487
Jansen Cockerham  08W6. 488
Rickeia Cormier  11W7. 489
Jackson Curto  11M8. 490
Ciera Dorsey  09W9. 491
Amirr Evans  12W10. 492
Mary Kate Godfrey  12W11. 493
Calvin Griffin  12M12. 494
Landin Grzelewski  09M13. 495
Ryan Hawkins  12M14. 496
Logan Helton  09M15. 497
Bryan Herringshaw  11M16. 498
Sam Leon  09M17. 499
Zion Love  11W18. 500
Emma Musgrave  08W19. 501
Matthew Musgrave  10M20. 502
Emily Pearman  11W21. 503
Noah Peeler  12M22. 504
Charlotte Piwetz  08W23. 505
Liberty Ratcliffe  08W24. 506
Jonah Shirts  09M25. 507
Bridget Siddle  11W26. 508
Ramon Smith  11M27. 509
Jeremiah Vea  12M28. 510
Justin Vertrees  09M29. 511
Morgan Wise  09W30. 512
Relay Sex
Elizabethtown #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#487 Chloe Chadwick;  #488 Jansen Cockerham;  #491 Ciera Dorsey;  #500 Zion Love
#505 Charlotte Piwetz;  #512 Morgan Wise;  #506 Liberty Ratcliffe;  #489 Rickeia Cormier

Elizabethtown #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#485 Sarah Been;  #488 Jansen Cockerham;  #500 Zion Love;  #503 Emily Pearman
#492 Amirr Evans;  #487 Chloe Chadwick;  #501 Emma Musgrave;  #493 Mary Kate Godfrey

Elizabethtown #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#503 Emily Pearman;  #508 Bridget Siddle;  #501 Emma Musgrave;  #492 Amirr Evans
#487 Chloe Chadwick;  #485 Sarah Been;  #493 Mary Kate Godfrey;  #500 Zion Love

Elizabethtown #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#510 Jeremiah Vea;  #490 Jackson Curto;  #494 Calvin Griffin;  #504 Noah Peeler
#484 Tyrin Aguirre;  #511 Justin Vertrees;  #486 Trayjan Bradley;  #509 Ramon Smith
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Elizabethtown
Relay Sex   
Elizabethtown #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.

#510 Jeremiah Vea;  #490 Jackson Curto;  #496 Ryan Hawkins;  #504 Noah Peeler
#484 Tyrin Aguirre;  #494 Calvin Griffin;  #486 Trayjan Bradley;  #507 Jonah Shirts

Elizabethtown #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#496 Ryan Hawkins;  #490 Jackson Curto;  #498 Bryan Herringshaw;  #504 Noah Peeler
#502 Matthew Musgrave;  #495 Landin Grzelewski;  #507 Jonah Shirts;  #494 Calvin Griffin

Elizabethtown #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#497 Logan Helton;  #499 Sam Leon;  #495 Landin Grzelewski;  #507 Jonah Shirts
#502 Matthew Musgrave;  #498 Bryan Herringshaw;  #490 Jackson Curto;  #483 Donovan Adam

Estill County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Amber Arvin  11W1. 513
Hannah Baker  09W2. 514
Julia Hardy  09W3. 515
Kristen Osbourne  10W4. 516
Chelsea Riddell  09W5. 517
Hannah Ross  09W6. 518
Micah Swim  11M7. 519
Relay Sex
Estill County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#515 Julia Hardy;  #516 Kristen Osbourne;  #518 Hannah Ross;  #514 Hannah Baker
#517 Chelsea Riddell;  #513 Amber Arvin;  

Fleming County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Caleb Faris  12M1. 520
Erin Pease  08W2. 521
Hayden Ramey  11M3. 522
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Fort Campbell
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ahmaad Barnette  11M1. 523
Keionna Brown  09W2. 524
Quincy Brown  09M3. 525
Dominique Burrell  11W4. 526
Rafael Cerritos  11M5. 527
Brandon Clay  12M6. 528
Ayonna Daniels  12W7. 529
Ke'Shawn Daniels  09M8. 530
Gabe Gamez  12M9. 531
Doryan Hall  12M10. 532
Tyesha Hayes  09W11. 533
Camden Hyde  11M12. 534
DeAndre Jackson  11M13. 535
Deontez Jenkins  10M14. 536
Austin Keeling  12M15. 537
Angel Manalang  11W16. 538
Jahlyn Mincey  10W17. 539
Dextiana Morris  11W18. 540
Ty'kevia Morris  12W19. 541
Jhony Paniagua  11M20. 542
Sheree Pollock  12W21. 543
Aliya Powers  08W22. 544
Monroe Thomas  12M23. 545
ShaMiracle Thomas  08W24. 546
Alec Vaughn  11M25. 547
Relay Sex
Fort Campbell #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#526 Dominique Burrell;  #529 Ayonna Daniels;  #539 Jahlyn Mincey;  #540 Dextiana Morris
#524 Keionna Brown;  #541 Ty'kevia Morris;  #546 ShaMiracle Thomas;  #533 Tyesha Hayes

Fort Campbell #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#524 Keionna Brown;  #539 Jahlyn Mincey;  #529 Ayonna Daniels;  #526 Dominique Burrell
#533 Tyesha Hayes;  #541 Ty'kevia Morris;  #540 Dextiana Morris;  

Fort Campbell #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#527 Rafael Cerritos;  #532 Doryan Hall;  #535 DeAndre Jackson;  #534 Camden Hyde
#525 Quincy Brown;  #530 Ke'Shawn Daniels;  #523 Ahmaad Barnette;  

Fort Campbell #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#530 Ke'Shawn Daniels;  #535 DeAndre Jackson;  #532 Doryan Hall;  #534 Camden Hyde
#523 Ahmaad Barnette;  #525 Quincy Brown;  #527 Rafael Cerritos;  

Fort Campbell #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#527 Rafael Cerritos;  #535 DeAndre Jackson;  #545 Monroe Thomas;  #536 Deontez Jenkins
#537 Austin Keeling;  #530 Ke'Shawn Daniels;  #525 Quincy Brown;  #531 Gabe Gamez

Fort Campbell #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#528 Brandon Clay;  #531 Gabe Gamez;  #545 Monroe Thomas;  #536 Deontez Jenkins
#547 Alec Vaughn;  #542 Jhony Paniagua;  #527 Rafael Cerritos;  
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Franklin County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Rebecca Bloemer  08W1. 548
Ike Boling  12M2. 549
Jayde Combs  09W3. 550
Jacob Dummitt  10M4. 551
Michael Dummitt  10M5. 552
Laken Ellis  10W6. 553
Fre'Do Farrier  10M7. 554
Makena Gillion  11W8. 555
Taeshawn Graves  12M9. 556
Gavin Hurst  08M10. 557
Shavi Kennedy  09W11. 558
Trivi Kennedy  12M12. 559
Ameer Lee  12M13. 560
Taylor Manley  10W14. 561
Brooklynn Miles  10W15. 562
Brice Tucker  10M16. 563
Jaydan Wallace  10W17. 564
Julia Welsh  12W18. 565
Bria Wilson  07W19. 566
Justice Wiser  11W20. 567
Relay Sex
Franklin County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#566 Bria Wilson;  #558 Shavi Kennedy;  #553 Laken Ellis;  #550 Jayde Combs
#565 Julia Welsh;  #567 Justice Wiser;  #562 Brooklynn Miles;  #561 Taylor Manley

Franklin County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#564 Jaydan Wallace;  #558 Shavi Kennedy;  #566 Bria Wilson;  #567 Justice Wiser
#553 Laken Ellis;  #562 Brooklynn Miles;  #550 Jayde Combs;  #565 Julia Welsh

Franklin County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#559 Trivi Kennedy;  #554 Fre'Do Farrier;  #549 Ike Boling;  #563 Brice Tucker
#552 Michael Dummitt;  #560 Ameer Lee;  #557 Gavin Hurst;  #556 Taeshawn Graves

Franklin County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#554 Fre'Do Farrier;  #559 Trivi Kennedy;  #563 Brice Tucker;  #549 Ike Boling
#557 Gavin Hurst;  #560 Ameer Lee;  #551 Jacob Dummitt;  #556 Taeshawn Graves

Franklin-Simpson
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jaydee DeGraffenreid  09W1. 568

Garrard County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kennedy Bruner  11W1. 569
Brice Burkhart  12M2. 570
Emma Lawrence  10W3. 571
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Glasgow
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alivia Christian  11W1. 572
Kynarius Flint  11M2. 573
Mikiya Fogle  09W3. 574
Kierra Green  10W4. 575
Kj Hughes  12W5. 576
Brea Jenkins  11W6. 577
Dewayne Legg  12M7. 578
Jensey Lopez  11M8. 579
Jamarri Mack  10M9. 580
Carter McKeever  10M10. 581
Lily Moseley  12W11. 582
Caroline Murphy  08W12. 583
Dontavius Oates  12M13. 584
Asia Starry  10W14. 585
Kristyonna Starry  10W15. 586
Denzel Wood  11M16. 587
Relay Sex
Glasgow #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#575 Kierra Green;  #574 Mikiya Fogle;  #586 Kristyonna Starry;  #585 Asia Starry
#572 Alivia Christian;  #582 Lily Moseley;  #576 Kj Hughes;  #577 Brea Jenkins

Glasgow #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#575 Kierra Green;  #574 Mikiya Fogle;  #585 Asia Starry;  #572 Alivia Christian
#586 Kristyonna Starry;  #583 Caroline Murphy;  #582 Lily Moseley;  #576 Kj Hughes

Glasgow #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#581 Carter McKeever;  #587 Denzel Wood;  #584 Dontavius Oates;  #578 Dewayne Legg
#580 Jamarri Mack;  #573 Kynarius Flint;  #579 Jensey Lopez;  

Glasgow #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#581 Carter McKeever;  #587 Denzel Wood;  #573 Kynarius Flint;  #584 Dontavius Oates
#578 Dewayne Legg;  #580 Jamarri Mack;  
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Greenup County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bryce Burgess  11M1. 588
Brayden Craycraft  10M2. 589
Quintan Farrow  10M3. 590
Dalton Halstead  12M4. 591
Lauren Hannah  11W5. 592
Trenton Hannah  09M6. 593
Sam Hayslip  10M7. 594
Maggie Miller  12W8. 595
Brecken Thomas  12M9. 596
Alex Wellman  12M10. 597
Relay Sex
Greenup County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#596 Brecken Thomas;  #591 Dalton Halstead;  #588 Bryce Burgess;  #597 Alex Wellman
#594 Sam Hayslip;  #590 Quintan Farrow;  

Greenup County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#588 Bryce Burgess;  #591 Dalton Halstead;  #597 Alex Wellman;  #589 Brayden Craycraft
#594 Sam Hayslip;  #596 Brecken Thomas;  
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Harrison County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alex Bean  09M1. 598
Chase Blanton  12M2. 599
Autumn Burgan  10W3. 600
LaDarius Conner  10M4. 601
Tashawn Custard  10M5. 602
Wilson Duckworth  11M6. 603
Lane Florence  11M7. 604
Korbin Gilkey  07M8. 605
Tyler Hudgins  11M9. 606
Dylan Lewis  12M10. 607
Thomas Morris  12M11. 608
Jerred Roberts  09M12. 609
Casey Sledd  11M13. 610
Abby Stroub  11W14. 611
Tennessee Turner  10M15. 612
Augsto Vidoni  11M16. 613
Duncan Wiley  12M17. 614
Relay Sex
Harrison County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#599 Chase Blanton;  #602 Tashawn Custard;  #614 Duncan Wiley;  #604 Lane Florence
#613 Augsto Vidoni;  #601 LaDarius Conner;  #608 Thomas Morris;  #607 Dylan Lewis

Harrison County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#614 Duncan Wiley;  #599 Chase Blanton;  #602 Tashawn Custard;  #610 Casey Sledd
#598 Alex Bean;  #601 LaDarius Conner;  #613 Augsto Vidoni;  #604 Lane Florence

Harrison County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#614 Duncan Wiley;  #608 Thomas Morris;  #603 Wilson Duckworth;  #609 Jerred Roberts
#601 LaDarius Conner;  #598 Alex Bean;  #605 Korbin Gilkey;  #606 Tyler Hudgins
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Highlands
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Karli Baioni  12W1. 615
Isabel Bankemper  10W2. 616
Annele Barrett  11W3. 617
Zoie Barth  12W4. 618
Chloe Bramble  09W5. 619
Jacob Brass  11M6. 620
Emmie Brewer  09W7. 621
Faith Broering  09W8. 622
Maria Broering  11W9. 623
Abe Bucher  12M10. 624
Alissa Campbell  11W11. 625
Jack Delagrange  11M12. 626
Sawyer Depp  11M13. 627
Liam Ehrman  12M14. 628
Dylan Evins  12M15. 629
Ella Exterkamp  11W16. 630
Josh Fahlbusch  11M17. 631
Ellie Fecher  10W18. 632
Lara Fecher  11W19. 633
Ali Gessner  11W20. 634
Kaitlyn Gonzalez  11W21. 635
Thomas Gray-Torsell  09M22. 636
Will Griffith  10M23. 637
Matteo Gutierrez  09M24. 638
Alyssa Harris  09W25. 639
Hannah Hartman  12W26. 640
Sam Hopper  08M27. 641
Sam Jones  09M28. 642
Alex Lacourt  08M29. 643
Nikki McKiernan  11W30. 644
Lindsey Meyer  12W31. 645
Adriana Muntaner  11W32. 646
Mia Neubauer  12W33. 647
Greta Noble  10W34. 648
Megan Poynter  12W35. 649
Hannah Rath  12W36. 650
Austin Rhea  09M37. 651
Connor Rust  11M38. 652
Jake Ryan  12M39. 653
Maggie Schroeder  10W40. 654
Jacob Shickler  10M41. 655
Ruby Smith  08W42. 656
Donovan Staab  12M43. 657
Sarah Thurnauer  09W44. 658
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Highlands
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Grant Uhlenbrock  11M45. 659
Simon Valentine  12M46. 660
Jake Welch  09M47. 661
Noah Whitaker  11M48. 662
Bella Workman  10W49. 663
Conner Zell  11M50. 664
Haley Zell  08W51. 665
Relay Sex
Highlands #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#615 Karli Baioni;  #621 Emmie Brewer;  #640 Hannah Hartman;  #658 Sarah Thurnauer
#616 Isabel Bankemper;  #622 Faith Broering;  #646 Adriana Muntaner;  #634 Ali Gessner

Highlands #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#640 Hannah Hartman;  #622 Faith Broering;  #646 Adriana Muntaner;  #621 Emmie Brewer
#665 Haley Zell;  #619 Chloe Bramble;  #658 Sarah Thurnauer;  #663 Bella Workman

Highlands #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#622 Faith Broering;  #623 Maria Broering;  #639 Alyssa Harris;  #665 Haley Zell
#646 Adriana Muntaner;  #630 Ella Exterkamp;  #619 Chloe Bramble;  #663 Bella Workman

Highlands #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#623 Maria Broering;  #645 Lindsey Meyer;  #639 Alyssa Harris;  #619 Chloe Bramble
#654 Maggie Schroeder;  #625 Alissa Campbell;  #656 Ruby Smith;  #648 Greta Noble

Highlands #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#627 Sawyer Depp;  #661 Jake Welch;  #664 Conner Zell;  #662 Noah Whitaker
#628 Liam Ehrman;  #653 Jake Ryan;  #620 Jacob Brass;  #624 Abe Bucher

Highlands #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#664 Conner Zell;  #627 Sawyer Depp;  #643 Alex Lacourt;  #661 Jake Welch
#636 Thomas Gray-Torsell;  #637 Will Griffith;  #628 Liam Ehrman;  #653 Jake Ryan

Highlands #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#636 Thomas Gray-Torsell;  #637 Will Griffith;  #659 Grant Uhlenbrock;  #657 Donovan Staab
#651 Austin Rhea;  #641 Sam Hopper;  #642 Sam Jones;  #660 Simon Valentine

Highlands - 'E' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#650 Hannah Rath;  #655 Jacob Shickler;  

Highlands #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X9.
#618 Zoie Barth;  #617 Annele Barrett;  #644 Nikki McKiernan;  #631 Josh Fahlbusch

Highlands - 'B' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X10.
#647 Mia Neubauer;  #638 Matteo Gutierrez;  #650 Hannah Rath;  #655 Jacob Shickler
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Holmes
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cortez Blassingame  12M1. 1298
Avery Dawson  08W2. 667
Matthew Girton  09M3. 668
Kamari Graham  12W4. 669
Curtez Hill  08M5. 670
Raelle Hill  12W6. 671
JB Hoskins  12M7. 672
Vanity Ingram  09W8. 673
Ja nia Johnson  07W9. 674
Montasia Jones  11W10. 675
Kellen Robinson  12M11. 676
Quinton Ross-Tyus  08M12. 677
Abdul Salaah  10M13. 678
Mayne White  07M14. 679
Alyce Whyte  11W15. 680
Relay Sex
Holmes #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#674 Ja nia Johnson;  #669 Kamari Graham;  #680 Alyce Whyte;  #673 Vanity Ingram
#667 Avery Dawson;  #671 Raelle Hill;  

Holmes #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#672 JB Hoskins;  #670 Curtez Hill;  #1298 Cortez Blassingame;  #678 Abdul Salaah
#676 Kellen Robinson;  #677 Quinton Ross-Tyus;  #668 Matthew Girton;  #679 Mayne White

Holmes #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#672 JB Hoskins;  #670 Curtez Hill;  #676 Kellen Robinson;  #678 Abdul Salaah
#1298 Cortez Blassingame;  #668 Matthew Girton;  #677 Quinton Ross-Tyus;  #679 Mayne Wh

Hopkins County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kaden Groves  09M1. 681
Joie Porter  12W2. 682
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John Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jennifer Allen  11W1. 683
Quiona Clay  09W2. 684
Janiya Drain  08W3. 685
Mackenzi Graves  11W4. 686
Jenna Grogan  12W5. 687
Savannah Hossfeld  11W6. 688
Brylynn Jackson  07W7. 689
Jada Lewis  09W8. 690
Malaysia Reed  12W9. 691
Shar'on Tidwell  07W10. 692
Alexis Witherspoon  11W11. 693
Diamond Wright  11W12. 694
Relay Sex
John Hardin #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#685 Janiya Drain;  #694 Diamond Wright;  #686 Mackenzi Graves;  #691 Malaysia Reed
#692 Shar'on Tidwell;  #689 Brylynn Jackson;  #684 Quiona Clay;  #690 Jada Lewis

John Hardin #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#685 Janiya Drain;  #686 Mackenzi Graves;  #691 Malaysia Reed;  #684 Quiona Clay
#694 Diamond Wright;  #693 Alexis Witherspoon;  #692 Shar'on Tidwell;  #689 Brylynn Jackso

John Hardin #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#688 Savannah Hossfeld;  #685 Janiya Drain;  #684 Quiona Clay;  #686 Mackenzi Graves
#687 Jenna Grogan;  #693 Alexis Witherspoon;  #694 Diamond Wright;  #683 Jennifer Allen

Knott County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Branson Couch  12M1. 695
Gannon Couch  12M2. 696
Presley Fletcher  08W3. 697
Jada Higgins  12W4. 698
Elijah hogeback  09M5. 699
Kathryn Hunter  12W6. 700
Emily Johnson  11W7. 701
Megan Thomas  12W8. 702

Knox Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Amber Brown  12W1. 703
Logan Lambo  09M2. 704
Lucas Lambo  12M3. 705
Abby Phipps  10W4. 706
Janelle Reed  12W5. 707
Caleb Teague  12M6. 708
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Larue County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Chase Baker  12M1. 709
Connor Baker  10M2. 710
Chance Bowen  11M3. 711
Chase Hines  09M4. 712
Jada Hunter-Hays  10W5. 713
Aidan Hunter-Williamson  09M6. 714
Matthew Lewis  11M7. 715
Jacob Sandidge  11M8. 716

Lawrence County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Halli Caudill  11W1. 717
Brandon Fitch  11M2. 718
Baden Gillespie  10M3. 719
Danny Hall  10M4. 720
Doug Hall  10M5. 721
Zack Holt  10M6. 722
Ethan Moore  11M7. 723
Ethan Salyer  10M8. 724
Andrew Tackett  11M9. 725
Relay Sex
Lawrence County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#722 Zack Holt;  #719 Baden Gillespie;  #724 Ethan Salyer;  #721 Doug Hall
#718 Brandon Fitch;  #723 Ethan Moore;  #720 Danny Hall;  #725 Andrew Tackett
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Letcher County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Abby Bentley  12W1. 726
Hannah Boggs  10W2. 727
Jessica Boggs  12W3. 728
Lauren Boggs  09W4. 729
Tyler Boggs  12M5. 730
Trevor Branham  10M6. 731
Tionna Collins  12W7. 732
Ashlie Eldridge  12W8. 733
Sameerah Frazier  12W9. 734
Alli Goins  10W10. 735
Kelsey Helle  12W11. 736
Karlee Kincer  12W12. 737
Riley Lewis  09W13. 738
Jonathan Little  12M14. 739
Nick Mason  11M15. 740
Sarah McAuley  10W16. 741
Matt Morris  07M17. 742
Jordan Osborne  11M18. 743
Will Parks  11M19. 744
Javier Polly  09M20. 745
Cayden Reeves  11M21. 746
Hope Roark  07W22. 747
Bailey Smith  11W23. 748
Gracie Smith  12W24. 749
Nick Spangler  12M25. 750
Seth Terry  10M26. 751
Parker Williams  11M27. 752
Relay Sex
Letcher County Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#749 Gracie Smith;  #729 Lauren Boggs;  #733 Ashlie Eldridge;  #748 Bailey Smith
#738 Riley Lewis;  #734 Sameerah Frazier;  

Letcher County Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#749 Gracie Smith;  #733 Ashlie Eldridge;  #748 Bailey Smith;  #737 Karlee Kincer
#729 Lauren Boggs;  

Letcher County Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#749 Gracie Smith;  #726 Abby Bentley;  #729 Lauren Boggs;  #737 Karlee Kincer
#733 Ashlie Eldridge;  

Letcher County Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#735 Alli Goins;  #726 Abby Bentley;  #741 Sarah McAuley;  #738 Riley Lewis
#727 Hannah Boggs;  #736 Kelsey Helle;  

Letcher County Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#730 Tyler Boggs;  #751 Seth Terry;  #739 Jonathan Little;  #744 Will Parks
#731 Trevor Branham;  #743 Jordan Osborne;  



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/29/2019  Page 33
KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Letcher County Central
Relay Sex   
Letcher County Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.

#745 Javier Polly;  #743 Jordan Osborne;  #731 Trevor Branham;  #739 Jonathan Little
#740 Nick Mason;  #742 Matt Morris;  #746 Cayden Reeves;  

Lewis County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Parker Stone  12M1. 753
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Lexington Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Logan Arms  12M1. 754
Ryan Avare  12M2. 755
Alexis Brock  11W3. 756
Adrian Casas-Lopez  11M4. 757
Mark Cervoni  11M5. 758
Matt Drummond  10M6. 759
Hunter Foster  08M7. 760
Ryan Gallagher  11M8. 761
Sean Gallagher  11M9. 762
Spencer Griese  11M10. 763
Walker Hall  08M11. 764
Evan Harney  10M12. 765
Patrick Henderson  12M13. 766
Nina Jazdzewski  10W14. 767
Chris Kern  08M15. 768
Daniel Kessler  10M16. 769
Katelyn Lennon  11W17. 770
Kevin Luna-Garcia  11M18. 771
John Lynch  12M19. 772
Macy Powell  10W20. 773
Kate Regard  08W21. 774
Brian Reinhart  12M22. 775
Bronwyn Robinson  10W23. 776
Abbey Rowe  10W24. 777
Maggie Schneider  10W25. 778
Monica Seitz  10W26. 779
Sam Vaughan  12M27. 780
Drew Vazzana  10M28. 781
Jon Willcutt  11M29. 782
Relay Sex
Lexington Catholic #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#770 Katelyn Lennon;  #756 Alexis Brock;  #777 Abbey Rowe;  #779 Monica Seitz
#767 Nina Jazdzewski;  #773 Macy Powell;  

Lexington Catholic #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#770 Katelyn Lennon;  #777 Abbey Rowe;  #767 Nina Jazdzewski;  #776 Bronwyn Robinson
#779 Monica Seitz;  #778 Maggie Schneider;  

Lexington Catholic #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#761 Ryan Gallagher;  #762 Sean Gallagher;  #771 Kevin Luna-Garcia;  #766 Patrick Henderson
#757 Adrian Casas-Lopez;  #763 Spencer Griese;  

Lexington Catholic #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#757 Adrian Casas-Lopez;  #762 Sean Gallagher;  #771 Kevin Luna-Garcia;  #766 Patrick Hend
#763 Spencer Griese;  #761 Ryan Gallagher;  
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Lexington Catholic
Relay Sex   
Lexington Catholic #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.

#771 Kevin Luna-Garcia;  #758 Mark Cervoni;  #757 Adrian Casas-Lopez;  #763 Spencer Gries
#769 Daniel Kessler;  #764 Walker Hall;  #760 Hunter Foster;  #768 Chris Kern

Lexington Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#754 Logan Arms;  #758 Mark Cervoni;  #768 Chris Kern;  #782 Jon Willcutt
#769 Daniel Kessler;  #765 Evan Harney;  #759 Matt Drummond;  #781 Drew Vazzana
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Lincoln County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bricen Alcorn  11M1. 783
Desirae Ellison  11W2. 784
Haleigh Ellison  09W3. 785
Zack Hazlett  11M4. 786
Constance Johnson  09W5. 787
Suzan Johnson  10W6. 788
Ava Morgan  09W7. 789
Darius Napier  12M8. 790
Zaria Napier  12W9. 791
Dalyn Pope  12M10. 792
Jerek Pope  10M11. 793
Calvin Randall  11M12. 794
Carlton Randall  11M13. 795
Shayley Reed  10W14. 796
Macey Rice  07W15. 797
Katherine Rowe  12W16. 798
McKenzie Settles  10W17. 799
Alexis Slone  08W18. 800
Maddy Slone  09W19. 801
Justin Smith  12M20. 802
Jasmine Steele  11W21. 803
Bailey Story  09W22. 804
Chloe Tillett  10W23. 805
Alexa Wesley  12W24. 806
Austin Wethington  12M25. 807
Relay Sex
Lincoln County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#804 Bailey Story;  #801 Maddy Slone;  #799 McKenzie Settles;  #791 Zaria Napier
#797 Macey Rice;  #784 Desirae Ellison;  #785 Haleigh Ellison;  

Lincoln County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#789 Ava Morgan;  #796 Shayley Reed;  #799 McKenzie Settles;  #804 Bailey Story
#797 Macey Rice;  #784 Desirae Ellison;  #791 Zaria Napier;  #805 Chloe Tillett

Lincoln County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#804 Bailey Story;  #800 Alexis Slone;  #796 Shayley Reed;  #799 McKenzie Settles
#787 Constance Johnson;  #803 Jasmine Steele;  #798 Katherine Rowe;  #789 Ava Morgan

Lincoln County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#783 Bricen Alcorn;  #786 Zack Hazlett;  #794 Calvin Randall;  #795 Carlton Randall
#793 Jerek Pope;  #790 Darius Napier;  #792 Dalyn Pope;  #807 Austin Wethington

Lincoln County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#786 Zack Hazlett;  #792 Dalyn Pope;  #795 Carlton Randall;  #794 Calvin Randall
#793 Jerek Pope;  #807 Austin Wethington;  #783 Bricen Alcorn;  #802 Justin Smith
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Magoffin County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Haley Barnett  10W1. 808
Shay Blanton  11W2. 809
Alison Cantrell  08W3. 810
Alex Hibbens  08M4. 811

Marion County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alexis Hoppes  09W1. 812
Nate Hoppes  11M2. 813
Ethan Rice  09M3. 814
Brenda Santos  11W4. 815

Mason County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
A j Barrett  08M1. 816
Alyssa Bisotti  09W2. 817
Sara Brewer  11W3. 818
Morgan Carpenter  08W4. 819
Abigail Dawson  12W5. 820
Paige Decker  08W6. 821
Hayden Faris  10W7. 822
Layla Henderson  08W8. 823
Kylee Howe  09W9. 824
Iyanna Johns  12W10. 825
Tea King  12W11. 826
Isabella Kingsland  08W12. 827
Elizabeth Lavinder  08W13. 828
Hadley Maher  08W14. 829
Olivia O'Hearn  12W15. 830
Rachel Payne  10W16. 831
Kendra Shoemaker  10W17. 832
Aerika Venne  10W18. 833
Relay Sex
Mason County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#825 Iyanna Johns;  #832 Kendra Shoemaker;  #831 Rachel Payne;  #826 Tea King
#833 Aerika Venne;  #820 Abigail Dawson;  #819 Morgan Carpenter;  #830 Olivia O'Hearn

Mason County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#820 Abigail Dawson;  #819 Morgan Carpenter;  #832 Kendra Shoemaker;  #826 Tea King
#833 Aerika Venne;  #830 Olivia O'Hearn;  #825 Iyanna Johns;  #827 Isabella Kingsland

Mason County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#820 Abigail Dawson;  #830 Olivia O'Hearn;  #831 Rachel Payne;  #821 Paige Decker
#822 Hayden Faris;  #832 Kendra Shoemaker;  #819 Morgan Carpenter;  #823 Layla Henderson

Mason County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#823 Layla Henderson;  #822 Hayden Faris;  #817 Alyssa Bisotti;  #828 Elizabeth Lavinder
#821 Paige Decker;  #824 Kylee Howe;  #829 Hadley Maher;  #819 Morgan Carpenter
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McCreary Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kendall Kidd  09W1. 834
Aiden Tucker  11M2. 835
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Mercer County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Haley Blevins  11W1. 836
Jacey Catlett  10W2. 837
Jasmine Claunch  11W3. 838
Chase Conrad  11M4. 839
Erin Darland  10W5. 840
Clayra Darnell  08W6. 841
Noah Davis  10M7. 842
Abby Dean  10W8. 843
Carter Edelen  12M9. 844
Joselyn Flores  11W10. 845
Blake Foley  11M11. 846
Bella Garrett  10W12. 847
Comfort Gimba  10W13. 848
Michael Johnson  12M14. 849
Aubrey Jones  12W15. 850
Jacob Kidd  11M16. 851
Jonah Lewis  09M17. 852
Katie R. Lewis  07W18. 853
Marcus Lewis  12M19. 854
Love Mays  09W20. 855
Matthew Mays  09M21. 856
Toni McCombs  12W22. 857
Gavin Murphy  12M23. 858
Brady Peavler  09M24. 859
Willie Pettit  10M25. 860
Jai Maria Piazza  08W26. 861
Blake Russell  12M27. 862
Angel Sanchez  11M28. 863
Harlee Settles  10W29. 864
Calicia Smith  11W30. 865
Toshi Smith  12M31. 866
Abby Steele  11W32. 867
Emily Steele  10W33. 868
Dillon Warren  11M34. 869
Timberlynn Yeast  08W35. 870
Zoe Yeast  11W36. 871
Relay Sex
Mercer County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#837 Jacey Catlett;  #838 Jasmine Claunch;  #865 Calicia Smith;  #867 Abby Steele
#855 Love Mays;  #857 Toni McCombs;  #870 Timberlynn Yeast;  #848 Comfort Gimba

Mercer County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#836 Haley Blevins;  #861 Jai Maria Piazza;  #865 Calicia Smith;  #867 Abby Steele
#837 Jacey Catlett;  #840 Erin Darland;  #855 Love Mays;  #870 Timberlynn Yeast
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Mercer County
Relay Sex   
Mercer County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#836 Haley Blevins;  #861 Jai Maria Piazza;  #867 Abby Steele;  #870 Timberlynn Yeast
#855 Love Mays;  #837 Jacey Catlett;  #840 Erin Darland;  #853 Katie R. Lewis

Mercer County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#836 Haley Blevins;  #840 Erin Darland;  #841 Clayra Darnell;  #843 Abby Dean
#861 Jai Maria Piazza;  #868 Emily Steele;  #870 Timberlynn Yeast;  #850 Aubrey Jones

Mercer County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#839 Chase Conrad;  #842 Noah Davis;  #866 Toshi Smith;  #852 Jonah Lewis
#854 Marcus Lewis;  #844 Carter Edelen;  #858 Gavin Murphy;  #851 Jacob Kidd

Mercer County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.
#859 Brady Peavler;  #846 Blake Foley;  

Mercer County - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#849 Michael Johnson;  #860 Willie Pettit;  

Mercer County #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#859 Brady Peavler;  #846 Blake Foley;  

Mercer County #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X9.
#859 Brady Peavler;  #860 Willie Pettit;  #849 Michael Johnson;  #846 Blake Foley

Moore
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Piper Clark  08W1. 872
Mylik Davis  12M2. 873
Ja'Quaz Lord  09M3. 874
Jaylin Lord  11M4. 875
Daygen McClain  09M5. 876
Joseph Palmer  12M6. 877
DuWayne Tarver  09M7. 878
Josiah Taylor  12M8. 879
Darius Young  09M9. 880
Relay Sex
Moore #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#874 Ja'Quaz Lord;  #877 Joseph Palmer;  #880 Darius Young;  #879 Josiah Taylor
#875 Jaylin Lord;  #878 DuWayne Tarver;  #873 Mylik Davis;  #876 Daygen McClain
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Nelson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Dakota Brady  10M1. 881
Christiana Brittian  09W2. 882
Anna Claire Carwile  09W3. 883
Cassie Crenshaw  09W4. 884
Claire Dossett  09W5. 885
Jenna Dossett  09W6. 886
Keith Ellery  12M7. 887
Olivia Hardin  09W8. 888
Audrey Larue  09W9. 889
Michelle Mingus  10W10. 890
Erin Oneill  11W11. 891
Shaianne Overall  08W12. 892
Kelsey Raymer  08W13. 893
Ethan Roby  12M14. 894
Macy Runner  08W15. 895
Alexis Smith  08W16. 896
Reagan Trzop  09W17. 897
Relay Sex
Nelson County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#889 Audrey Larue;  #885 Claire Dossett;  #888 Olivia Hardin;  #895 Macy Runner
#882 Christiana Brittian;  #890 Michelle Mingus;  #892 Shaianne Overall;  #883 Anna Claire Ca

Nelson County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#882 Christiana Brittian;  #891 Erin Oneill;  #885 Claire Dossett;  #888 Olivia Hardin
#886 Jenna Dossett;  #895 Macy Runner;  #890 Michelle Mingus;  #883 Anna Claire Carwile
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North Oldham
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Makiyah Allen  09W1. 898
Jillian Bailey  10W2. 899
Hannah Binzer  12W3. 900
Logan Boone  12M4. 901
Preston Boone  09M5. 902
Joseph Boyd  10M6. 903
Ryan Bramer  10W7. 904
Allison Byers  12W8. 905
Mason Clements  11M9. 906
Abigail Fadel  09W10. 907
Aspen Fain  09W11. 908
Jackson Felts  10M12. 909
Raegan Franklin  12W13. 910
Asia Franzel  10W14. 911
Natalie Gross  09W15. 912
William Herman  11M16. 913
Alex Hope  10M17. 914
Jackson Kuhn  12M18. 915
Reagan Lacey  11W19. 916
Dani Monroe  11W20. 917
Connor Newhouse  12M21. 918
Cyprian Omweri  11M22. 919
Jake Pyles  09M23. 920
Sarah Rankin  10W24. 921
Marshall Royce  12M25. 922
Blake Russell  11M26. 923
Abby Schultz  11W27. 924
Carson Sharber  12M28. 925
Ben Stratford  11M29. 926
Skylar Taylor  09M30. 927
Isaiah Terry  10M31. 928
Dan Walter  11M32. 929
Luke Watkins  11M33. 930
Blake Wetzel  09M34. 931
Meredith Yurt  11W35. 932
Aurora Zaranko  10W36. 933
Relay Sex
North Oldham #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#916 Reagan Lacey;  #899 Jillian Bailey;  #904 Ryan Bramer;  #917 Dani Monroe
#898 Makiyah Allen;  #932 Meredith Yurt;  #921 Sarah Rankin;  #911 Asia Franzel

North Oldham #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#904 Ryan Bramer;  #917 Dani Monroe;  #916 Reagan Lacey;  #921 Sarah Rankin
#899 Jillian Bailey;  #898 Makiyah Allen;  #911 Asia Franzel;  #932 Meredith Yurt
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North Oldham
Relay Sex   
North Oldham #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#917 Dani Monroe;  #904 Ryan Bramer;  #932 Meredith Yurt;  #921 Sarah Rankin
#899 Jillian Bailey;  #900 Hannah Binzer;  #905 Allison Byers;  #911 Asia Franzel

North Oldham #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#900 Hannah Binzer;  #905 Allison Byers;  #908 Aspen Fain;  #933 Aurora Zaranko
#921 Sarah Rankin;  #907 Abigail Fadel;  #904 Ryan Bramer;  #911 Asia Franzel

North Oldham #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#929 Dan Walter;  #913 William Herman;  #914 Alex Hope;  #931 Blake Wetzel
#901 Logan Boone;  #902 Preston Boone;  #909 Jackson Felts;  #923 Blake Russell

North Oldham #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#909 Jackson Felts;  #914 Alex Hope;  #929 Dan Walter;  #931 Blake Wetzel
#901 Logan Boone;  #913 William Herman;  #902 Preston Boone;  #919 Cyprian Omweri

North Oldham #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#906 Mason Clements;  #918 Connor Newhouse;  #927 Skylar Taylor;  #901 Logan Boone
#909 Jackson Felts;  #925 Carson Sharber;  #915 Jackson Kuhn;  #931 Blake Wetzel

North Oldham #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#915 Jackson Kuhn;  #925 Carson Sharber;  #920 Jake Pyles;  #903 Joseph Boyd
#926 Ben Stratford;  #906 Mason Clements;  #927 Skylar Taylor;  #930 Luke Watkins
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Paducah Tilghman
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Eleese Anderson  11W1. 934
Kymaiah Barner  10M2. 935
Nautica Beasley  12W3. 936
Jaaliyah Biggers  09W4. 937
Luke Birdsong  09M5. 938
Jonce Caldwell  12W6. 939
Bishop Christ  10M7. 940
Alec Coffiee  07W8. 941
Kiya Coleman  12W9. 942
D'Ahvieon Collins  12M10. 943
Censier Conner  11M11. 944
Alicia Durfee  08W12. 945
Landen Fitzgerald  10M13. 946
DaRoyce Flemons  11M14. 947
Damien Ford  11M15. 948
Jayden Freeman  11M16. 949
Dasia Garland  08W17. 950
Jackson Goodwin  10M18. 951
Diamond Gray  08W19. 952
Alanna Greer  10W20. 953
Maisie Harris  09W21. 954
Dana Hernandez  09W22. 955
Caleb Hixon  09M23. 956
Sarah Hobbs  12W24. 957
Hugo Hodge  12M25. 958
Jackson Kelly  12M26. 959
Chase Kennedy  12M27. 960
Malachi Kirby  12M28. 961
Analiese Levinson  09W29. 962
Camden Marshall  10M30. 963
Myles Middleton  09M31. 964
Amarion Patterson  12M32. 965
Addie Rogers  12W33. 966
Kate Rogers  12W34. 967
Tarryn Story  10W35. 968
Madeline Strenge  10W36. 969
Jake Taylor  10M37. 970
Zea Tharpe  11M38. 971
Kenston Thomas  09M39. 972
Mary Kate Via  11W40. 973
Valesha Watson  12W41. 974
Dale Young  09M42. 975
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Paducah Tilghman
Relay Sex   
Relay Sex
Paducah Tilghman #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#934 Eleese Anderson;  #936 Nautica Beasley;  #952 Diamond Gray;  #937 Jaaliyah Biggers
#954 Maisie Harris;  #973 Mary Kate Via;  

Paducah Tilghman #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#974 Valesha Watson;  #952 Diamond Gray;  #934 Eleese Anderson;  #954 Maisie Harris
#950 Dasia Garland;  #941 Alec Coffiee;  

Paducah Tilghman #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#952 Diamond Gray;  #954 Maisie Harris;  #967 Kate Rogers;  #950 Dasia Garland
#973 Mary Kate Via;  #941 Alec Coffiee;  

Paducah Tilghman #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#967 Kate Rogers;  #969 Madeline Strenge;  #945 Alicia Durfee;  #966 Addie Rogers
#962 Analiese Levinson;  #968 Tarryn Story;  

Paducah Tilghman #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#948 Damien Ford;  #938 Luke Birdsong;  #949 Jayden Freeman;  #944 Censier Conner
#971 Zea Tharpe;  #951 Jackson Goodwin;  

Paducah Tilghman #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#938 Luke Birdsong;  #949 Jayden Freeman;  #971 Zea Tharpe;  #951 Jackson Goodwin
#944 Censier Conner;  #956 Caleb Hixon;  

Paducah Tilghman #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#970 Jake Taylor;  #951 Jackson Goodwin;  #944 Censier Conner;  #971 Zea Tharpe
#940 Bishop Christ;  #935 Kymaiah Barner;  

Paducah Tilghman #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#955 Dana Hernandez;  #960 Chase Kennedy;  

Paducah Tilghman #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#960 Chase Kennedy;  #972 Kenston Thomas;  

Paducah Tilghman #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X10.
#943 D'Ahvieon Collins;  #958 Hugo Hodge;  #972 Kenston Thomas;  #955 Dana Hernandez

Pendleton County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sam Bryant  10M1. 976
Mason Fuller  12M2. 977
Parker Schry  10M3. 978
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Perry County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Dawson Barnett  11M1. 979
Ronnie Collins  12M2. 980
Kristan Cook  12W3. 981
Marcus Couch  11M4. 982
Reagan Crase  11W5. 983
Alyssa Daniels  12W6. 984
Johnathan Eversole  12M7. 985
MaKenna Gayheart  09W8. 986
Mason Hensley  10M9. 987
Zoe Holbrook  09W10. 988
Abigail Hudson  10W11. 989
Khaci Jett  10W12. 990
Mary McReynolds  09W13. 991
Cade Miller  09M14. 992
Jackson Morgan  11M15. 993
Charles Mullins  09M16. 994
Preston Mullins  12M17. 995
Chelsie Napier  10W18. 996
Ethan Perkins  09M19. 997
Alex Ritchie  12M20. 998
Jaden Sanders  10M21. 999
Weston Sizemore  11M22. 1000
Ryan Smith  11M23. 1001
Emily Stollings  11W24. 1002
Steven Stollings  09M25. 1003
Ty Vinson  08M26. 1004
Keely Walker  09W27. 1005
Relay Sex
Perry County Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#988 Zoe Holbrook;  #1002 Emily Stollings;  #983 Reagan Crase;  #984 Alyssa Daniels
#990 Khaci Jett;  #989 Abigail Hudson;  

Perry County Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#981 Kristan Cook;  #991 Mary McReynolds;  #986 MaKenna Gayheart;  #984 Alyssa Daniels
#983 Reagan Crase;  #996 Chelsie Napier;  #1005 Keely Walker;  

Perry County Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#996 Chelsie Napier;  #1005 Keely Walker;  #984 Alyssa Daniels;  #986 MaKenna Gayheart
#981 Kristan Cook;  

Perry County Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#997 Ethan Perkins;  #998 Alex Ritchie;  #999 Jaden Sanders;  #980 Ronnie Collins
#985 Johnathan Eversole;  #1004 Ty Vinson;  #992 Cade Miller;  #982 Marcus Couch

Perry County Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#995 Preston Mullins;  #987 Mason Hensley;  #997 Ethan Perkins;  #1000 Weston Sizemore
#993 Jackson Morgan;  #994 Charles Mullins;  #1003 Steven Stollings;  
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Perry County Central
Relay Sex   
Perry County Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.

#987 Mason Hensley;  #995 Preston Mullins;  #1000 Weston Sizemore;  #997 Ethan Perkins
#979 Dawson Barnett;  #1003 Steven Stollings;  

Pike County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jacob Frantom  11M1. 1006
Ethan Maynard  08M2. 1007
Cameron Peters  11W3. 1008
Dakota Starcher  12M4. 1009
Relay Sex
Pike County Central #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX1.

#1007 Ethan Maynard;  #1006 Jacob Frantom;  

Powell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Emily Branham  12W1. 1010
Aaron Conn  12M2. 1011
Lance Stevenson  11M3. 1012
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Rockcastle County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Peyton Bowman  12M1. 1013
Dylan Bullen  11M2. 1014
Logan Bullock  11M3. 1015
Jessalyn Burton  10W4. 1016
Nikolas Chasteen  10M5. 1017
Aaron Clark  11M6. 1018
Reese Coguer  09M7. 1019
Darla Delph  07W8. 1020
Alexis Dotson  07W9. 1021
Victoria Dotson  11W10. 1022
Valerie Kendrick  10W11. 1023
Karalinn Loudermilk  09W12. 1024
Reina Lykins  09W13. 1025
Allie Martin  09W14. 1026
Jailey Martin  09W15. 1027
Drew Mink  10M16. 1028
Noah Parkey  10M17. 1029
Emma Watson  08W18. 1030
Relay Sex
Rockcastle County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#1030 Emma Watson;  #1026 Allie Martin;  #1022 Victoria Dotson;  #1025 Reina Lykins
#1021 Alexis Dotson;  #1027 Jailey Martin;  #1020 Darla Delph;  #1024 Karalinn Loudermilk

Rockcastle County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1013 Peyton Bowman;  #1018 Aaron Clark;  #1014 Dylan Bullen;  #1015 Logan Bullock
#1017 Nikolas Chasteen;  #1028 Drew Mink;  #1029 Noah Parkey;  #1019 Reese Coguer
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Rowan County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sydnee Cantrell  12W1. 1031
Promise Cross  11W2. 1032
Ariah Egleston  07W3. 1033
Autumn Egleston  07W4. 1034
Kaelan Frazier  10W5. 1035
Shelby Gilbert  09W6. 1036
Emily Greene  08W7. 1037
Angela Marcum  12W8. 1038
Kaitlyn Mckenzie  09W9. 1039
Kaycee Moore  09W10. 1040
Ashton Nicholas  10M11. 1041
Kristen Roberts  10W12. 1042
Jonah Stanley  10M13. 1043
Relay Sex
Rowan County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#1033 Ariah Egleston;  #1034 Autumn Egleston;  #1040 Kaycee Moore;  #1039 Kaitlyn Mckenz
#1037 Emily Greene;  #1042 Kristen Roberts;  #1038 Angela Marcum;  #1035 Kaelan Frazier
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Russell
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Karim Abul-khoudoud  12M1. 1044
Davis Brown  09M2. 1045
John DeHart  11M3. 1046
Kyndall Duvall  09W4. 1047
Jenna Finch  09W5. 1048
Will Gunning  11M6. 1049
Logan Harrison  11M7. 1050
Kole Hester  10M8. 1051
Matthew Jones  10M9. 1052
Abby Keeton  12W10. 1053
Renae Keeton  11W11. 1054
Richie Knupp  12M12. 1055
Andrew Lykins  12M13. 1056
Cadence McFall  10W14. 1057
Stevie McSorley  08W15. 1058
Doug Oborne  09M16. 1059
Elijah Pridemore  10M17. 1060
Jordan Riley  11W18. 1061
Nate Sabotchick  09M19. 1062
Nolan Sabotchick  12M20. 1063
Elijah Sizemore  10M21. 1064
Noah Thomas  12M22. 1065
Standford Walker  12M23. 1066
Relay Sex
Russell #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#1061 Jordan Riley;  #1057 Cadence McFall;  #1053 Abby Keeton;  #1054 Renae Keeton
#1058 Stevie McSorley;  #1048 Jenna Finch;  

Russell #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1055 Richie Knupp;  #1050 Logan Harrison;  #1045 Davis Brown;  #1063 Nolan Sabotchick
#1044 Karim Abul-khoudoud;  #1060 Elijah Pridemore;  #1059 Doug Oborne;  #1062 Nate Sabo

Russell #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1055 Richie Knupp;  #1060 Elijah Pridemore;  #1062 Nate Sabotchick;  #1063 Nolan Sabotchi
#1044 Karim Abul-khoudoud;  #1050 Logan Harrison;  #1045 Davis Brown;  #1051 Kole Heste
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Russell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Isaac Dunbar  11M1. 1067
Clay Holder  09M2. 1068
Tyler Lulek  11M3. 1069
David McGuffey  11M4. 1070
Maddie McQueary  11W5. 1071
Will Miniard  11M6. 1072
Garrett Robertson  11M7. 1073
Justin Stearns  10M8. 1074
Relay Sex
Russell County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1067 Isaac Dunbar;  #1069 Tyler Lulek;  #1070 David McGuffey;  #1074 Justin Stearns
#1072 Will Miniard;  #1068 Clay Holder;  #1073 Garrett Robertson;  
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Scott
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Avi Allen  12M1. 1075
Sofia Allen  10W2. 1076
Austin Arnold  11M3. 1077
Laney Coleman  10W4. 1078
Anabella Giordano  10W5. 1079
Ashley Hampton  11W6. 1080
Josh Harvey  11M7. 1081
Dyllan Hasler  09W8. 1082
Jaggur Hasler  11M9. 1083
Brooke Hoffman  10W10. 1084
Alyiah Howard  11W11. 1085
Nathan Joyce  12M12. 1086
Makenzy Kaiser  10W13. 1087
Gabby Kallmeyer  10W14. 1088
Korey Kleier  12M15. 1089
Aiden Obanion  10M16. 1090
Emma Rice  10W17. 1091
Ethan Riegsecker  12M18. 1092
Kennedi Sackett  10W19. 1093
Sarah Sammons  12W20. 1094
Will Sandlin  11M21. 1095
Chloe Schmid  09W22. 1096
Summer Secrist  12W23. 1097
Maddie Strong  07W24. 1098
Oscar Vazquez  11M25. 1099
Cassidy Welch  10W26. 1100
Relay Sex
Scott #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#1088 Gabby Kallmeyer;  #1097 Summer Secrist;  #1100 Cassidy Welch;  #1080 Ashley Hampt
#1085 Alyiah Howard;  #1093 Kennedi Sackett;  #1079 Anabella Giordano;  #1091 Emma Rice

Scott #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#1088 Gabby Kallmeyer;  #1097 Summer Secrist;  #1085 Alyiah Howard;  #1080 Ashley Hamp
#1093 Kennedi Sackett;  #1100 Cassidy Welch;  #1094 Sarah Sammons;  #1087 Makenzy Kaise

Scott #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#1078 Laney Coleman;  #1084 Brooke Hoffman;  #1098 Maddie Strong;  #1082 Dyllan Hasler
#1079 Anabella Giordano;  #1087 Makenzy Kaiser;  #1096 Chloe Schmid;  #1076 Sofia Allen

Scott #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1099 Oscar Vazquez;  #1089 Korey Kleier;  #1092 Ethan Riegsecker;  #1081 Josh Harvey
#1095 Will Sandlin;  #1083 Jaggur Hasler;  #1090 Aiden Obanion;  #1077 Austin Arnold
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Shelby County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Treyvon Beasley  11M1. 1101
Jenna Board  11W2. 1102
Kyra Board  11W3. 1103
Dominic Bosco  11M4. 1104
William Davis  11M5. 1105
Abriella Edelen  11W6. 1106
Paul Gayle  12M7. 1107
Dylan Haydon  11M8. 1108
Brandon Hinojosa  12M9. 1109
Zach Miracle  10M10. 1110
Madison Pahmeier  11W11. 1111
Monique Pearson  10W12. 1112
Jayla Pruitt  10W13. 1113
Brett Satterfield  08M14. 1114
Griffyn Spencer  10M15. 1115
JaKya Thompson  11W16. 1116
Kendra Thompson  07W17. 1117
Shawn Thompson  08M18. 1118
Shawnacee Thompson  09W19. 1119
Jaci Woods  08W20. 1120
Jakob Woods  10M21. 1121
Nevaeh Zelaya  11W22. 1122
Relay Sex
Shelby County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#1102 Jenna Board;  #1112 Monique Pearson;  #1117 Kendra Thompson;  #1119 Shawnacee Tho
#1113 Jayla Pruitt;  #1103 Kyra Board;  #1120 Jaci Woods;  #1122 Nevaeh Zelaya

Shelby County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#1113 Jayla Pruitt;  #1112 Monique Pearson;  #1119 Shawnacee Thompson;  #1103 Kyra Board
#1102 Jenna Board;  #1117 Kendra Thompson;  #1120 Jaci Woods;  #1122 Nevaeh Zelaya

Shelby County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#1113 Jayla Pruitt;  #1102 Jenna Board;  #1120 Jaci Woods;  #1103 Kyra Board
#1119 Shawnacee Thompson;  #1112 Monique Pearson;  #1117 Kendra Thompson;  #1106 Abrie

Shelby County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1105 William Davis;  #1107 Paul Gayle;  #1101 Treyvon Beasley;  #1110 Zach Miracle
#1104 Dominic Bosco;  #1118 Shawn Thompson;  #1114 Brett Satterfield;  #1121 Jakob Woods

Shelby County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1105 William Davis;  #1101 Treyvon Beasley;  #1107 Paul Gayle;  #1104 Dominic Bosco
#1110 Zach Miracle;  #1108 Dylan Haydon;  #1121 Jakob Woods;  #1114 Brett Satterfield

Shelby County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#1107 Paul Gayle;  #1105 William Davis;  #1104 Dominic Bosco;  #1115 Griffyn Spencer
#1108 Dylan Haydon;  #1121 Jakob Woods;  #1118 Shawn Thompson;  #1101 Treyvon Beasley
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Spencer County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aj Basham  10M1. 1123
Emily Brackob  12W2. 1124
Lindsey Bush  12W3. 1125
Jd Camacho  11W4. 1126
Allie Campbell  10W5. 1127
Shaylee Childress  09W6. 1128
Karen Collins  09W7. 1129
Brynn Cooper  09W8. 1130
Hunter Derouck  10M9. 1131
Davide Di Natale  11M10. 1132
Taylor Hill  10W11. 1133
Grady Hoyle  10M12. 1134
Alli Manley  10W13. 1135
Curtis Mcelroy  09M14. 1136
Porter Mckenna  12M15. 1137
Miguel Navas  10M16. 1138
Nathaniel Randolph  09M17. 1139
Iliana Rich  10W18. 1140
Carter Ward  09M19. 1141
Hayley Wethington  09W20. 1142
Hunter Wethington  11M21. 1143
Ben Williams  12M22. 1144
Sara Williamson  10W23. 1145
Relay Sex
Spencer County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#1126 Jd Camacho;  #1142 Hayley Wethington;  #1127 Allie Campbell;  #1124 Emily Brackob
#1128 Shaylee Childress;  #1140 Iliana Rich;  #1129 Karen Collins;  #1133 Taylor Hill

Spencer County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#1142 Hayley Wethington;  #1125 Lindsey Bush;  #1127 Allie Campbell;  #1135 Alli Manley
#1145 Sara Williamson;  #1130 Brynn Cooper;  #1124 Emily Brackob;  #1126 Jd Camacho

Spencer County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1143 Hunter Wethington;  #1144 Ben Williams;  #1137 Porter Mckenna;  #1136 Curtis Mcelroy
#1132 Davide Di Natale;  #1134 Grady Hoyle;  #1138 Miguel Navas;  #1139 Nathaniel Randolp

Spencer County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1143 Hunter Wethington;  #1144 Ben Williams;  #1137 Porter Mckenna;  #1136 Curtis Mcelroy
#1132 Davide Di Natale;  #1123 Aj Basham;  #1138 Miguel Navas;  #1131 Hunter Derouck

Spencer County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1143 Hunter Wethington;  #1136 Curtis Mcelroy;  #1131 Hunter Derouck;  #1141 Carter Ward
#1132 Davide Di Natale;  #1123 Aj Basham;  #1134 Grady Hoyle;  #1138 Miguel Navas
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Taylor County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Will Blair  12M1. 1146
Tre Goodin  11M2. 1147
Tristan Hovious  12M3. 1148
Dejhon Irvin  12M4. 1149
Ryan Maynard  11M5. 1150
Dalton Nunn  10M6. 1151
Matthew Oliver  11M7. 1152
Zane Parker  09M8. 1153
Davin Phillips  11M9. 1154
Natalie Reynolds  11W10. 1155
Maddie Riley  10W11. 1156
Noah Rogers  10M12. 1157
T. J. Sebastion  11M13. 1158
David Silva  12M14. 1159
Devan Wasson  12M15. 1160
Relay Sex
Taylor County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1147 Tre Goodin;  #1160 Devan Wasson;  #1154 Davin Phillips;  #1158 T. J. Sebastion
#1148 Tristan Hovious;  #1149 Dejhon Irvin;  #1151 Dalton Nunn;  #1152 Matthew Oliver

Taylor County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1160 Devan Wasson;  #1157 Noah Rogers;  #1154 Davin Phillips;  #1151 Dalton Nunn
#1148 Tristan Hovious;  #1158 T. J. Sebastion;  #1146 Will Blair;  #1150 Ryan Maynard

Taylor County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1151 Dalton Nunn;  #1159 David Silva;  #1157 Noah Rogers;  #1146 Will Blair
#1150 Ryan Maynard;  #1158 T. J. Sebastion;  #1148 Tristan Hovious;  
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Thomas Nelson
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Grant Amshoff  10M1. 1161
Connor Bagby  10M2. 1162
Brent Bentley  12M3. 1163
Austin Burba  09M4. 1164
Maggie Coffman  09W5. 1165
Isaac Cothern  11M6. 1166
Lane Hoyes  09M7. 1167
Cameron Mattingly  10M8. 1168
Jackson Middleton  09M9. 1169
Michael Muntuneau  11M10. 1170
Ryota Shimamura  10M11. 1171
Carly Spalding  10W12. 1172
Grace Thompson  10W13. 1173
Ethan Vance  10M14. 1174
Relay Sex
Thomas Nelson #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1171 Ryota Shimamura;  #1161 Grant Amshoff;  #1174 Ethan Vance;  #1167 Lane Hoyes
#1162 Connor Bagby;  #1168 Cameron Mattingly;  #1169 Jackson Middleton;  #1170 Michael M
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Trigg County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
DeDe Barbee  10W1. 1175
Apolo Black Bear-Francis  11M2. 1176
Rylee Bush  11W3. 1177
Trinity Cavanaugh  08W4. 1178
Tyler Freeman  11M5. 1179
Iyanna Grubbs  10W6. 1180
Kyron Grubbs  12M7. 1181
Emily Hopson  09W8. 1182
Jaquellus Martin  10M9. 1183
Lexi Ricks  11W10. 1184
Livi Ricks  11W11. 1185
Shaun Terrell  11M12. 1186
Carson Woodall  09M13. 1187
Lexie Wright  12W14. 1188
Relay Sex
Trigg County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#1175 DeDe Barbee;  #1178 Trinity Cavanaugh;  #1180 Iyanna Grubbs;  #1188 Lexie Wright
#1177 Rylee Bush;  #1182 Emily Hopson;  #1184 Lexi Ricks;  #1185 Livi Ricks

Trigg County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#1175 DeDe Barbee;  #1178 Trinity Cavanaugh;  #1180 Iyanna Grubbs;  #1188 Lexie Wright
#1184 Lexi Ricks;  #1185 Livi Ricks;  #1182 Emily Hopson;  #1177 Rylee Bush

Trigg County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#1177 Rylee Bush;  #1184 Lexi Ricks;  #1185 Livi Ricks;  #1178 Trinity Cavanaugh
#1175 DeDe Barbee;  #1188 Lexie Wright;  

Trigg County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1183 Jaquellus Martin;  #1179 Tyler Freeman;  #1181 Kyron Grubbs;  #1187 Carson Woodall
#1176 Apolo Black Bear-Francis;  #1186 Shaun Terrell;  

Union County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
William Cowan  12M1. 1189
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Waggener
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Desrick Allen  10M1. 1190
Jayden Allen  12M2. 1191
Keyshawn Beckley  12M3. 1192
LaNajia Bell  11W4. 1193
Akaijriya Boyd  12W5. 1194
Quincy Boyd  11M6. 1195
Javon Brents  12M7. 1196
Alonnie Carter  08W8. 1197
Lopez Cinthya  12W9. 1198
Aaron Coomes  12M10. 1199
Tiara Crenshaw  12W11. 1200
Keemani Croomes  11M12. 1201
Mac Hansgen  09M13. 1202
Aliyah Helm  11W14. 1203
Kaylee Huber  12W15. 1204
Kelsey Irwin  11W16. 1205
Danijah Jackson  09W17. 1206
Brandon Jones  12M18. 1207
Alyssa Jordan  11W19. 1208
Zoey Logsdon  10W20. 1209
Jake Manning  12M21. 1210
Jadelynn Martin  12W22. 1211
Brian Mason  12M23. 1212
John Mudd  10M24. 1213
Megan Mudd  12W25. 1214
Michael Richardson  12M26. 1215
Emily Roberts  09W27. 1216
Matthew Sandell  11M28. 1217
Deontae Scott  11M29. 1218
Malcom Scott  09M30. 1219
Robbie Sherrard  09M31. 1220
Alijah Sickles  11M32. 1221
Malik Smith  12M33. 1222
Treyvon Snow  09M34. 1223
Delisia Thompson-Stover  11W35. 1224
Shauntia Townes  11W36. 1225
Katie Tripp  10W37. 1226
Dakota White  08W38. 1227
Dezman White  11M39. 1228
A' Lonna Williams  10W40. 1229
Relay Sex
Waggener #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#1194 Akaijriya Boyd;  #1198 Lopez Cinthya;  #1225 Shauntia Townes;  #1203 Aliyah Helm
#1206 Danijah Jackson;  #1227 Dakota White;  #1229 A' Lonna Williams;  #1211 Jadelynn Mart
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Waggener
Relay Sex   
Waggener #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.

#1221 Alijah Sickles;  #1218 Deontae Scott;  #1215 Michael Richardson;  #1190 Desrick Allen
#1196 Javon Brents;  #1207 Brandon Jones;  #1192 Keyshawn Beckley;  #1191 Jayden Allen

Waggener #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1190 Desrick Allen;  #1218 Deontae Scott;  #1221 Alijah Sickles;  #1196 Javon Brents
#1207 Brandon Jones;  #1215 Michael Richardson;  #1191 Jayden Allen;  #1192 Keyshawn Bec

Waggener #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#1209 Zoey Logsdon;  #1202 Mac Hansgen;  

Waggener - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX5.
#1192 Keyshawn Beckley;  #1220 Robbie Sherrard;  

Waggener - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.
#1200 Tiara Crenshaw;  #1226 Katie Tripp;  

Waggener - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#1223 Treyvon Snow;  #1219 Malcom Scott;  

Waggener #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#1192 Keyshawn Beckley;  #1212 Brian Mason;  

Waggener - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#1204 Kaylee Huber;  #1210 Jake Manning;  

Waggener - 'C' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#1209 Zoey Logsdon;  #1199 Aaron Coomes;  

Waggener - 'D' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#1215 Michael Richardson;  #1217 Matthew Sandell;  

Waggener #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X12.
#1192 Keyshawn Beckley;  #1202 Mac Hansgen;  #1209 Zoey Logsdon;  #1220 Robbie Sherrar

Waggener - 'B' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X13.
#1200 Tiara Crenshaw;  #1205 Kelsey Irwin;  #1197 Alonnie Carter;  #1214 Megan Mudd

Waggener - 'C' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X14.
#1204 Kaylee Huber;  #1224 Delisia Thompson-Stover;  #1201 Keemani Croomes;  #1212 Brian

Waggener - 'D' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle X15.
#1193 LaNajia Bell;  #1228 Dezman White;  #1222 Malik Smith;  #1199 Aaron Coomes
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Warren Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Tayshaun Bibb  12M1. 1230
Justin Borden  11M2. 1231
Said Ibrahim  12M3. 1232
Jayden Jackson  10M4. 1233
Dai'Mian Lawson  09M5. 1234
Kalab Metcalfe  12M6. 1235
Javin Miller  12M7. 1236
Xavier Patrick  12M8. 1237
Tre Pillow  12M9. 1238
T'Ona Shaver  12W10. 1239
Jaida Tooley  10W11. 1240
Sibocho Yaredi  12M12. 1241
Relay Sex
Warren Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#1233 Jayden Jackson;  #1230 Tayshaun Bibb;  #1236 Javin Miller;  #1235 Kalab Metcalfe
#1237 Xavier Patrick;  #1231 Justin Borden;  #1241 Sibocho Yaredi;  #1234 Dai'Mian Lawson



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/29/2019  Page 61
KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Warren East
Name Comp# Sex Year  
KJ Alexander  10M1. 1242
Natajia Alexander  07W2. 1243
Tanaya Bailey  08W3. 1244
Jayceon Barber  08W4. 1245
Jordan Brown  11M5. 1246
Colton Bullington  12M6. 1247
Amiyah Carter  07W7. 1248
Trey Colson  09M8. 1249
Garrett Elrod  11M9. 1250
Rylee Fansler  11W10. 1251
DeSean Gilbert  10M11. 1252
Jackson Harrell  12M12. 1253
Jillian Harrell  10W13. 1254
Natalie Harrell  09W14. 1255
Jordan Jones  11M15. 1256
Will Lovell  11M16. 1257
Ashontae Peeples  09W17. 1258
Jastin Proctor  12M18. 1259
Makeal Sanders  09M19. 1260
LaReshia Sydnor  09W20. 1261
Brayden Wardlow  11M21. 1262
Relay Sex
Warren East #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#1261 LaReshia Sydnor;  #1248 Amiyah Carter;  #1243 Natajia Alexander;  #1244 Tanaya Baile
#1258 Ashontae Peeples;  

Warren East #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#1261 LaReshia Sydnor;  #1248 Amiyah Carter;  #1245 Jayceon Barber;  #1244 Tanaya Bailey
#1258 Ashontae Peeples;  

Warren East #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1259 Jastin Proctor;  #1262 Brayden Wardlow;  #1242 KJ Alexander;  #1253 Jackson Harrell
#1252 DeSean Gilbert;  

Warren East #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1259 Jastin Proctor;  #1242 KJ Alexander;  #1252 DeSean Gilbert;  #1262 Brayden Wardlow
#1260 Makeal Sanders;  

Warren East #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1247 Colton Bullington;  #1249 Trey Colson;  #1250 Garrett Elrod;  #1257 Will Lovell
#1256 Jordan Jones;  

Wayne County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Deangelo Dixon  12M1. 1263
Braedon Sloan  10M2. 1264



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/29/2019  Page 62
KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 5/31/2019
University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility

School Roster

Webster County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Trevor Baker  09M1. 1265
Ryan Roland  10M2. 1266
Denaleigh Starks  11W3. 1267
Ethan Starks  09M4. 1268
Michael Velazuez  12M5. 1269
Layden Wagoner  08M6. 1270
Garrett West  08M7. 1271
Aidan Whitsell  08M8. 1272
Aiden Wildman  09M9. 1273
Relay Sex
Webster County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1269 Michael Velazuez;  #1271 Garrett West;  #1266 Ryan Roland;  #1265 Trevor Baker
#1272 Aidan Whitsell;  #1273 Aiden Wildman;  #1270 Layden Wagoner;  #1268 Ethan Starks
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Western Hills
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Logan Bell  12M1. 1274
Jett Bradley  10W2. 1275
Emma Campbell  09W3. 1276
Cristina Chavez  09W4. 1277
Carlos Gonzalez  12M5. 1278
Carson Graves  10W6. 1279
Morgan Hammond  09M7. 1280
Odell Hardy III  09M8. 1281
Emily Harrod  09W9. 1282
James Lee Hixon  10M10. 1283
Aija Hogan  12W11. 1284
Josh Howard  11M12. 1285
Madelyn Muller  09W13. 1286
Carrington Mumphrey  12W14. 1287
Bryson Porter  12M15. 1288
James Robertson  12M16. 1289
Jayda Robertson  12W17. 1290
Griffin Staude  10M18. 1291
Carter Stinnett  12M19. 1292
Taylor Swintosky  09M20. 1293
Jett Wasson  12M21. 1294
Perrin Whitt  10M22. 1295
Brie Winkfield  12W23. 1296
Dillon Withers  10M24. 1297
Relay Sex
Western Hills #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#1284 Aija Hogan;  #1286 Madelyn Muller;  #1296 Brie Winkfield;  #1290 Jayda Robertson
#1287 Carrington Mumphrey;  #1277 Cristina Chavez;  #1279 Carson Graves;  

Western Hills #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#1279 Carson Graves;  #1287 Carrington Mumphrey;  #1290 Jayda Robertson;  #1284 Aija Hog
#1296 Brie Winkfield;  #1286 Madelyn Muller;  #1282 Emily Harrod;  #1277 Cristina Chavez

Western Hills #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#1290 Jayda Robertson;  #1279 Carson Graves;  #1282 Emily Harrod;  #1287 Carrington Mump
#1276 Emma Campbell;  #1275 Jett Bradley;  #1277 Cristina Chavez;  

Western Hills #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#1278 Carlos Gonzalez;  #1285 Josh Howard;  #1288 Bryson Porter;  #1289 James Robertson
#1293 Taylor Swintosky;  #1294 Jett Wasson;  #1281 Odell Hardy III;  #1297 Dillon Withers

Western Hills #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX5.
#1280 Morgan Hammond;  #1289 James Robertson;  

Western Hills #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.
#1280 Morgan Hammond;  #1297 Dillon Withers;  #1274 Logan Bell;  

Total Athletes:  1,197
Total Relays:  245


